
Spare Parts Catalogue

Reservdelskatalog

TT600

Tumble dryer
Torktumlare

471 1503-30DOC. NO. 
EDITION 9.2007





List of issues

Group
Grupp

600T,TT600

WA64/NY26

Illustration Page Table of contents

100093 9 Doors and panels, 1 lock handle
100094 27 Lint screen and fan wheel
100095 23 Frame and drum
100096 29 Motor bracket and motor
100097 31 Motor backet and motor, reversing
100098 15 Control panel, manual, electric + steam
100098 19 Control panel, manual, gas
100099 17 Control panel, manual, reversing, electric + steam
100099 21 Control panel, manual, reversing, gas
100101 45 Control unit, electric
100110 47 Control unit, gas
100111 49 Control unit, gas, reversing
100112 57 Control unit - steam, edition 2
100113 55 Control unit, steam
100114 35 Heating unit, electric
100115 37 Heating unit, gas
100116 41 Heating unit, steam
100224 43 Damper box, damper and motor
101010 33 Motor bracket and motor
101065 39 Heating unit, gas
101266 51 Control unit - gas, edition 2
101537 13 Doors and panels, 2 lock handle
101541 53 Control unit, gas - Australia
101544 25 Frame and drum
101587 59 Heat Pipes, complete





Group
Grupp

Page
Sida

5

600T,TT600

WA64/NY26

Table of contents Innehållsförteckning Page/Sida
Doors and panels, 1 lock handle Luckor och plåtar, 1 låshandtag 9
Doors and panels, 2 lock handle Luckor och plåtar, 2 låshandtag 13
Control panel, manual, electric + steam Manöverpanel, manuell, el + ånga 15
Control panel, manual, reversing, electric + steam Manöverpanel, manuell, reversering, el + ånga 17
Control panel, manual, gas Manöverpanel, manuell, gas 19
Control panel, manual, reversing, gas Manöverpanel, manuell, reversering, gas 21
Frame and drum Ram och trumma 23
Frame and drum Ram och trumma 25
Lint screen and fan wheel Filter och fläkthjul 27
*Motor bracket and motor Motorbrygga och motor 29
Motor backet and motor, reversing Motorbrygga och motor, reversering 31
Motor bracket and motor Motorbrygga och motor 33
Heating unit, electric Värmeenhet, el 35
Heating unit, gas Värmeenhet, gas 37
Heating unit, gas Värmeenhet, gas 39
Heating unit, steam Värmeenhet, ånga 41
Damper box, damper and motor Spjällåda, spjäll och motor 43
Control unit, electric Automatenhet, el 45
Control unit, gas Automatenhet, gas 47
Control unit, gas, reversing Automatenhet, ånga, reversering 49
Control unit - gas, edition 2 Automatenhet - gas, utgåva 2 51
Control unit, gas - Australia Automatenhet, gas - Australien 53
Control unit, steam Automatenhet, ånga 55
Control unit - steam, edition 2 Automatenhet - ånga, utgåva 2 57
Heat Pipes, complete Heat Pipes, komplett 59





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida

7

600T,TT600

Doors and panels, 1 lock handle
Luckor och plåtar, 1 låshandtag

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

100093/2 7 5 2001
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   1 471 1823-25 Door Lucka   1 Brown Complete
  1 487 1209-17 Door Lucka   1 Graphitegrey Complete
  1 471 1823-26 Door Lucka   1 Grey Complete

  2   1 472 7309-01 •Door handle •Luckhandtag   1
  3   1 472 7310-01 •Locking spring •Låsfjäder   1
  4   1 472 7367-12 •Door ring •Luckring   3 Brown

  1 487 2190-61 •Door ring •Luckring   3 Graphitegrey
  1 472 7367-18 •Door ring •Luckring   3 Grey

  5   2 720 1365-50 •Pin •Stift   3 8605/1366-
  6   1 472 7409-02 •Door glass •Luckglas 1,2 -8605/1365

  1 472 7409-04 •Door glass •Luckglas 1,2 8605/1366-
  7   1 471 8189-03 •Gasket for glass •Packning för glas   1 -8605/1365

  1 471 8191-05 •Gasket for glass •Packning för glas   1 8605/1366-
  8   1 472 7408-04 •Door gasket •Luckpackning   1
  8A   1 487 1212-12 •Seal •Tätning   3
  9   2 722 7858-61 •Pop rivet •Popnit   3 Ø4,8X5,9

 10   2 472 7311-01 Fitting Beslag   1
 11   4 724 1329-61 Screw Skruv M5X16
 12   1 472 8100-01 Front plate Frontplåt   3 Yellow -8701/1829

  1 472 8100-62 Front plate Frontplåt   3 Yellow 8701/1830-
  1 472 8100-03 Front plate Frontplåt   3 Orange
  1 472 8100-05 Front plate Frontplåt   3 White
  1 472 8100-06 Front plate Frontplåt   3 Red
  1 472 8100-50 Front plate Frontplåt   3 Stainless NY
  1 472 8100-51 Front plate Frontplåt   3 Stainless WA
  1 472 8100-64 Front plate Frontplåt   3 Blue

 13   1 472 7390-01 Bracket Hållare   3
 14   2 724 1329-61 Screw Skruv M5X16
 15   1 472 8536-01 Microswitch Mikrobrytare 1,2
 16   1 472 9764-01 Insulation Isolering   3
 17   2 724 1227-01 Screw Skruv M3X14
 18   1 472 8123-01 Cover Avskärmning   3
 19   2 729 5342-01 Screw Skruv B8X13
 20   1 472 8153-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3 Front
 21   1 472 8029-01 Reinforcement Förstärkning   3
 22   1 471 7505-09 Insulation Isolering   3
 23 010 0064-01 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt See illustr. 100098, 100099
 24   1 472 7399-49 Top panel Topplåt   3 Stainless

  1 472 7399-55 Top panel Topplåt   3 White
  1 472 7399-56 Top panel Topplåt   3 Red Ø42

 25   1 487 1074-02 U-rail U-skena   3
 26   8 722 7824-22 Pop rivet Popnit   3
 27   5 487 1230-00 Bushing Bussning   3

  1 722 7829-22 Pop rivet Popnit   3 Ø3,2X12,7
 28   1 471 7626-40 Type plade Typskylt   3 Red/white Nyborg

  1 471 7620-95 Type plade Typskylt   3 Wascator
 29   6 729 5342-01 Screw Skruv B8X13
 30   2 472 7321-55 Side plate Sideplåt   3 White Upper

  2 472 7321-56 Side plate Sideplåt   3 Red Upper
  2 472 7321-61 Side plate Sideplåt   3 Stainless Upper

 31   2 471 7505-13 Insulation Isolering   3
 32   3 472 7505-02 Bracket Hållare   3
 33  12 729 9410-81 Screw Skruv B10X13
 34   2 472 8097-55 Side plate Sideplåt   3 White Lower

  2 472 8097-56 Side plate Sideplåt   3 Red Lower
  2 472 8097-61 Side plate Sideplåt   3 Stainless Lower

 35   6 722 7858-61 Pop rivet Popnit   3 Ø4,8X5,9
 36   6 471 8509-00 Insulating sheet Isolerskive   3
 37   1 472 8119-01 Seal Tätning   1





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida

9

600T,TT600

Doors and panels, 1 lock handle
Luckor och plåtar, 1 låshandtag

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

100093/2 7 5 2001
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
 38   1 472 8061-01 Grid plate Gallerplåt   3
 39   2 729 9332-81 Screw Skruv
 40   1 472 5149-00 Hinge Gångjärn   3 Upper, right
 41   1 472 5149-01 Hinge Gångjärn   3 Upper, left
 42   4 729 5342-01 Screw Skruv B8X13
 43   1 487 0076-13 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Yellow Right, compl.

  1 487 0076-15 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Blue Right, compl.
  1 487 0076-17 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Beige Right, compl.
  1 487 0076-67 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Ivory Right, compl.
  1 487 1209-01 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 White Right, compl.
  1 487 1209-03 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Red Right, compl.
  1 487 1209-11 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Stainless Right, compl.

 44   1 487 0036-99 •Filter hatch •Filterlucka
  1 487 0036-01 •Filter hatch •Filterlucka   3 Yellow -8701/1829
  1 487 0036-62 •Filter hatch •Filterlucka   3 Yellow 8701/1830-

 45   1 472 8090-03 •Inner door •Innerdörr   3 WA
  1 487 0038-02 •Inner door •Innerdörr   3 NY

 46   2 471 8181-04 •Seal •Tätning   3 Short
 47   2 471 8181-05 •Seal •Tätning   3 Long
 48   1 472 7309-01 •Door handle •Luckhandtag   3
 49   1 472 7310-01 •Locking spring •Låsfjäder   3
 50   2 722 7858-61 •Pop rivet •Popnit   3 Ø4,8X5,9
 51   4 472 5265-01 •Bushing •Bussning   3 Ø6/Ø12
 52   1 487 0076-02 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 White Left, complete

  1 487 0076-04 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Red Left, complete
  1 487 0076-12 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Stainless Left, complete
  1 487 0076-14 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Yellow Left, complete
  1 487 0076-16 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Blue Left, complete
  1 487 0076-63 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Beige Left, complete
  1 487 0076-77 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Ivory Left, complete

 53   1 487 0036-99 •Filter hatch •Filterlucka
  1 487 0036-11 •Filter hatch •Filterlucka   3 Yellow -8701/1829
  1 487 2219-62 •Filter hatch •Filterlucka   3 Yellow 8701/1830-

 54   1 472 8090-04 •Inner door •Innerdörr   3 Left
 55   2 471 8181-04 •Seal •Tätning   3 Short
 56   2 471 8181-05 •Seal •Tätning   3 Long
 57   2 472 8091-01 •Bracket •Hållare   3
 58   2 472 8092-01 •Lock fastener •Låsfäste   3
 59   4 487 7011-02 •Pop rivet •Popnit   3
 60   1 472 8099-02 •Hinge •Gångjärn   3 Lower - right
 61   1 472 8099-01 •Hinge •Gångjärn   3 Lower - left





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
11

600T,TT600

Doors and panels, 2 lock handle
Luckor och plåtar, 2 låshandtag

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

101537/3 2 5 2001
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   1 472 8099-01 Hinge Gångjärn   3 Lower - left
  1 472 8099-51 Hinge Gångjärn   3 Stainless Lower - left

  2   1 487 0076-02 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 White Left, complete
  1 487 0076-04 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Red Left, complete
  1 487 0076-12 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Stainless Left, complete
  1 487 0076-14 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Yellow Left, complete
  1 487 0076-16 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Blue Left, complete
  1 487 0076-63 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Beige Left, complete
  1 487 0076-77 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Ivory Left, complete

  3 • • Not used
  4 • • Not used
  5   1 472 8090-04 •Inner door •Innerdörr   3 Left

  1 472 8090-51 •Inner door •Innerdörr   3 Stainless Left
  6   4 472 5265-01 •Bushing •Bussning   3 Ø6/Ø12
  7   4 471 8181-04 •Seal •Tätning   3
  8   4 471 8181-05 •Seal •Tätning   3
  9   1 471 1823-25 Door Lucka   3 Brown Complete

  1 471 1823-26 Door Lucka   3 Grey Complete
  1 487 1209-17 Door Lucka   3 Graphitegrey Complete

 10 Not used
 11 Not used
 12   2 472 7309-01 •Door handle •Luckhandtag   3
 12A   1 487 1212-12 •Seal •Tätning   3
 13   2 472 7310-01 •Locking spring •Låsfjäder   3
 14   4 722 7858-61 •Pop rivet •Popnit   3 Ø4,8X5,9

  4 722 7858-67 •Pop rivet •Popnit   3 Stainless
 15   1 472 7408-04 •Door gasket •Luckpackning   3
 16   1 472 7409-04 •Door glass •Luckglas   3
 17   1 471 8191-05 •Gasket for glass •Packning för glas   1
 18   1 472 7390-01 Bracket Hållare   3

  1 472 7390-50 Bracket Hållare   3 Stainless
 19   1 472 8536-01 Microswitch Mikrobrytare 1,2
 20   1 471 2068-48 Insulation Isolering   3
 21   1 472 8123-02 Cover Avskärmning   3
 22   2 472 7321-55 Side plate Sideplåt   3 White Upper

  2 472 7321-56 Side plate Sideplåt   3 Red Upper
  2 472 7321-67 Side plate Sideplåt   3 Ivory Upper
  2 472 7321-71 Side plate Sideplåt   3 Stainless Upper
  2 487 2192-63 Side plate Sideplåt   3 Beige Upper

 23   1 471 7620-25 Type plade Typskylt   3 Multimatic
  1 471 7620-90 Type plade Typskylt   3 Neutral
  1 471 7620-95 Type plade Typskylt   3 Wascator
  1 471 7626-40 Type plade Typskylt   3 Red/white Nyborg
  1 471 7626-41 Type plade Typskylt   3 Dubix
  1 471 7626-68 Type plade Typskylt   3 Peko
  1 471 7634-62 Type plade Typskylt   3 Lincoln
  1 487 0049-20 Type plade Typskylt   3 Neutral Zanussi

 24   2 722 7829-22 Pop rivet Popnit   3 Ø3,2X12,7
 25   8 722 7824-22 Pop rivet Popnit   3
 26   1 487 1074-02 U-rail U-skena   3
 27   2 487 1230-00 Bushing Bussning   3
 28   1 472 7399-49 Top panel Topplåt   3 Stainless

  1 472 7399-55 Top panel Topplåt   3 White
  1 472 7399-56 Top panel Topplåt   3 Red
  1 487 2198-63 Top panel Topplåt   3 Beige
  1 472 7399-67 Top panel Topplåt   3 Ivory

 29   6 471 8509-00 Insulating sheet Isolerskive   3
 30   4 472 7505-02 Bracket Hållare   3

  4 472 7505-50 Bracket Hållare   3 Stainless





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
13

600T,TT600

Doors and panels, 2 lock handle
Luckor och plåtar, 2 låshandtag

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

101537/3 2 5 2001
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
 31   2 471 7505-13 Insulation Isolering   3
 32   1 471 7505-09 Insulation Isolering   3
 33   1 472 8029-01 Reinforcement Förstärkning   3

  1 472 8029-50 Reinforcement Förstärkning   3 Stainless
 34   1 472 8100-05 Front plate Frontplåt   3 White

  1 472 8100-51 Front plate Frontplåt   3 Stainless
  1 472 8100-62 Front plate Frontplåt   3 Yellow
  1 472 8100-63 Front plate Frontplåt   3 Beige
  1 472 8100-64 Front plate Frontplåt   3 Blue
  1 472 8100-67 Front plate Frontplåt   3 Ivory

 35   1 472 8061-01 Grid plate Gallerplåt   3
 36   1 487 0107-10 Gasket Packning   3
 37   1 487 0034-01 Fitting Beslag   3 Upper

  1 487 0034-50 Fitting Beslag   3 Stainless Upper
 38   1 472 5449-00 Hinge Gångjärn   3 Upper - right

  1 472 5449-50 Hinge Gångjärn   3 Stainless Upper - right
 39   1 472 5149-01 Hinge Gångjärn   3 Upper - left

  1 472 5149-51 Hinge Gångjärn   3 Stainless Upper, left
 40   2 472 7311-01 Fitting Beslag   3 Plastic
 41   2 472 8097-55 Side plate Sideplåt   3 White Lower

  2 472 8097-56 Side plate Sideplåt   3 Red Lower
  2 472 8097-61 Side plate Sideplåt   3 Stainless Lower
  2 472 8097-67 Side plate Sideplåt   3 Ivory Lower
  2 487 2193-63 Side plate Sideplåt   3 Beige Lower

 42   1 487 0033-01 Lock fastener Låsfäste   3 Lower
  1 487 0033-50 Lock fastener Låsfäste   3 Stainless Lower

 43   1 487 0076-01 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 White Right, compl.
  1 487 0076-03 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Red Right, compl.
  1 487 0076-11 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Stainless Right, compl.
  1 487 0076-13 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Yellow Right, compl.
  1 487 0076-15 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Blue Right, compl.
  1 487 0076-17 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Beige Right, compl.
  1 487 0076-67 Filter hatch Filterlucka   3 Ivory Right, compl.

 44 Not used
 45 Not used
 46   1 487 0038-02 •Inner door •Innerdörr   3

  1 487 0038-51 •Inner door •Innerdörr   3 Stainless
 47   2 472 7309-01 •Door handle •Luckhandtag   3
 48   4 472 7310-01 •Locking spring •Låsfjäder   3
 49   8 722 7858-61 •Pop rivet •Popnit   3 Ø4,8X5,9
 50   1 472 8099-02 Hinge Gångjärn   3 Lower - right

  1 472 8099-50 Hinge Gångjärn   3 Stainless Lower - right





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
15

600T,TT600

Control panel, manual, electric + steam
Manöverpanel, manuell, el + ånga

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

100098/1 8 5 2006
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   1 472 8033-01 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Swedish -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-01 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Swedish 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-02 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Danish -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-02 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Danish 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-03 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA English -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-03 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA English 8611/1666-
  1 487 0047-04 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA French Brown
  1 487 0047-05 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA German Brown
  1 487 0047-06 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Finnish Brown
  1 487 0047-07 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Norwegian Brown
  1 472 8033-08 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Dutch -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-08 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Dutch 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-09 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Italian -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-09 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Italian 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-22 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Danish -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-22 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Danish 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-23 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY English -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-23 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY English 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-24 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY French -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-24 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY French 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-25 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY German -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-25 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY German 8611/1666-
  1 487 0047-26 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Swedish/ Finnish
  1 472 8033-27 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Norwegian -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-27 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Norwegian 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-28 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Dutch -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-28 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Dutch 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-30 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Spanish -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-30 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Spanish 8611/1666-
  1 487 0056-01 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Swedish Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-02 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Danish Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-03 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA English Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-04 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA French Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-05 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA German Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-06 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Finnish Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-07 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Norwegian Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-08 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Dutch Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-09 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Italian Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-10 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Polish Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-12 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Czech Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-14 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Spanish Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-21 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Hungarian Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-22 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Portuguese Graphitegrey

  2   1 471 9610-11 Push-button Tryckknapp 1,2 White 
  3   3 472 8534-11 Turning device Vriddon   1 White
  4   3 728 8289-01 Screw Skruv M4x10
  5 Not used
  6   1 763 1806-01 Lamp glass Lampeglas   1 Yellow
  7   1 763 1804-01 Lamp glass Lampeglas   1 White
  8   2 763 1001-01 Pilot lamp Signallampa 1,2 230-240V

  2 763 1003-01 Pilot lamp Signallampa 1,2 110V
  9   3 489 0112-04 Collectr pipe Samlarrör   3

  3 472 5125-13 Shaft extender Axelfölängare   3
 10   3 724 1222-01 Screw Skruv M3X8
 11   1 472 8153-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3
 12   1 471 8149-01 Rubber buffer Gummibuffer   3





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
17

600T,TT600

Control panel, manual, reversing, electric + steam
Manöverpanel, manuell, reversering, el + ånga

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

100099/1 11 5 2006
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   1 487 0047-11 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Swedish Brown
  1 472 8033-12 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Danish -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-12 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Danish Brown 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-13 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA English -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-13 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA English Brown 8611/1666-
  1 487 0047-14 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA French Brown
  1 487 0047-16 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Finnish Brown
  1 487 0047-17 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Norwegian Brown
  1 487 0047-18 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Dutch Brown
  1 487 0056-11 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Swedish Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-13 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA English Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-15 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA German Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-16 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Italian Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-17 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Norwegian Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-18 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Dutch Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-19 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Swedish/ Finnish 

Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-20 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Spanish Graphitegrey
  1 472 8033-32 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Danish -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-32 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Danish 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-33 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY English -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-33 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY English 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-34 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY French -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-34 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY French 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-35 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY German -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-35 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY German 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-37 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Norwegian -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-37 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Norwegian 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-38 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Dutch -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-38 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Dutch 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-40 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Spanish -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-40 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Spanish 8611/1666-

  2   1 471 9610-11 Push-button Tryckknapp 1,2 White
  3   1 471 9610-14 Switch Strømbryter 1,2 White
  4   3 472 8534-11 Turning device Vriddon   3 White
  5   3 728 8289-01 Screw Skruv M4x10
  6   1 763 1804-01 Lamp glass Lampeglas   3 White
  7   1 763 1806-01 Lamp glass Lampeglas   3 Yellow
  8   1 763 1804-01 Lamp glass Lampeglas   3 White
  9   2 763 1001-01 Pilot lamp Signallampa 1,2 230-240V

  2 763 1003-01 Pilot lamp Signallampa 1,2 110V
 10   3 489 0112-04 Collectr pipe Samlarrör   3

  3 472 5125-13 Shaft extender Axelfölängare   3
 11   3 724 1222-01 Screw Skruv M3X8
 12   1 472 8153-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3
 13   1 472 8149-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3 Cable extension
 14   1 472 8325-01 Cable Ledning   3
 15   1 472 8224-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3 Front
 16   1 472 8200-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3 Cable extension





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
19

600T,TT600

Control panel, manual, gas
Manöverpanel, manuell, gas

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

100098/1 9 5 2006
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   1 487 0047-41 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Swedish Brown
  1 487 0047-42 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Danish Brown
  1 472 8033-43 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA English -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-43 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA English Brown 8611/1666-
  1 487 0047-44 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA French Brown
  1 487 0047-48 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Dutch Brown
  1 487 0047-49 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Italian Brown
  1 487 0056-42 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Danish Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-43 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA English Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-44 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA French Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-45 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA German Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-48 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Dutch Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-54 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Spanish Graphitegrey
  1 472 8033-62 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Danish -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-62 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Danish 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-63 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY English -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-63 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY English 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-64 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY French -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-64 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY French 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-65 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY German -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-65 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY German 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-67 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Norwegian -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-67 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Norwegian 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-68 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Dutch -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-68 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Dutch 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-70 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Spanish -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-70 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Spanish 8611/1666-

  2   1 471 9610-11 Push-button Tryckknapp 1,2 White
  3   3 472 8534-11 Turning device Vriddon   1 White
  4   3 728 8289-01 Screw Skruv M4x10
  5   1 763 1804-01 Lamp glass Lampeglas   1 White
  6   1 763 1806-01 Lamp glass Lampeglas   1 Yellow
  7   1 763 1804-01 Lamp glass Lampeglas   1 White
  8   3 763 1001-01 Pilot lamp Signallampa 1,2 230-240V

  3 763 1003-01 Pilot lamp Signallampa 1,2 110V
  9   3 489 0112-04 Collectr pipe Samlarrör   3

  3 472 5125-13 Shaft extender Axelfölängare   3
 10   3 724 1222-01 Screw Skruv M3X8
 11   1 472 8153-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3
 12   1 471 8149-01 Rubber buffer Gummibuffer   3





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
21

600T,TT600

Control panel, manual, reversing, gas
Manöverpanel, manuell, reversering, gas

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

100099/1 11 5 2006
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   1 472 8033-18 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Dutch -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-53 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Swedish Brown
  1 487 0056-53 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA English/USA Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-55 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Spanish Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-56 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Italian Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-57 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Norwegian Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-58 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA Dutch Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-59 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA German Graphitegrey
  1 487 0056-64 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 WA French Graphitegrey
  1 472 8033-72 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Danish -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-72 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Danish 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-73 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY English -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-73 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY English 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-74 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY French -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-74 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY French 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-75 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY German -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-75 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY German 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-77 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Norwegian -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-77 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Norwegian 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-78 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Dutch -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-78 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Dutch 8611/1666-
  1 472 8033-80 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Spanish -8611/1665
  1 487 0047-80 Instruction plate Instruktionsskylt   3 NY Spanish 8611/1666-

  2   1 471 9610-11 Push-button Tryckknapp 1,2 White
  3   1 471 9610-14 Switch Strømbryter 1,2 White
  4   3 472 8534-11 Turning device Vriddon   1 White
  5   3 728 8289-01 Screw Skruv M4x10
  6   1 763 1804-01 Lamp glass Lampeglas   1 White
  7   1 763 1806-01 Lamp glass Lampeglas   1 Yellow
  8   1 763 1804-01 Lamp glass Lampeglas   1 White
  9   3 763 1001-01 Pilot lamp Signallampa 1,2 230-240V

  3 763 1003-01 Pilot lamp Signallampa 1,2 110V
 10   3 489 0112-04 Collectr pipe Samlarrör   3

  3 472 5125-13 Shaft extender Axelfölängare   3
 11   3 724 1222-01 Screw Skruv M3X8
 12   1 471 8153-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3
 13   1 472 8149-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3
 14   1 472 8325-01 Cable Ledning   3
 15   1 472 8224-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3 Front
 16   1 472 8200-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3 Cable extension





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
23

600T,TT600 -92/4821

Frame and drum
Ram och trumma

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

100095/3 4 5 2001
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   1 472 8005-01 Screen plate Skärmplåt   3
  1 472 8005-50 Screen plate Skärmplåt   3 Stainless

  2   2 472 8031-01 Gasket Packning   3
  3   2 472 8043-01 Cover plate Täckplåt   3 Galvanised

  2 472 8043-50 Cover plate Täckplåt   3 Stainless
  4  10 729 9342-81 Screw Skruv B8X13
  5   1 487 0011-01 Seal Tätning 1,2
  6   1 471 7851-07 Tension strap Spännband   1
  7   1 471 1764-07 Drum Trumma   3 Complete

  1 471 1764-08 Drum Trumma   3 Stainless Complete
  8   1 487 0102-03 •Lifter •Valk   3 High
  9   3 487 0103-03 •Lifter •Valk   3 Low

 10   1 487 0109-33 Drive belt Drivrem 1,2
  1 489 0115-08 Driv belt + belt tensioner Drivrem + remspännare tvätt 1,2

wash
 11   1 471 9603-05 Microswitch Mikrobrytare 1,2
 12   1 472 9764-01 Insulation Isolering   3
 13   1 471 8502-18 Disc Skiva   3 D=123,5
 14   1 472 7307-01 Arm Arm   3
 15   1 471 7903-03 Shaft Axel   3
 16   1 472 7368-01 Plastic plug Plastplugg   3
 17   2 472 7308-01 Bracket Hållare   3
 18   2 729 5342-01 Screw Skruv B8X13
 19   2 724 1228-01 Screw Skruv M3X16
 20   2 731 2310-01 Nut Mutter M3
 21   1 472 7329-23 Frame Ram   3

  1 472 7329-51 Frame Ram   3 Stainless
 22   4 471 8177-11 Damper Dämpare   3
 23   2 472 7312-02 Shaft Axel   3
 24   2 472 8032-01 Seal Tätning   3
 25   2 472 8044-01 Cover plate Täckplåt   3 Galvanised

  2 472 8044-50 Cover plate Täckplåt   3 Stainless
 26   4 735 3121-01 C-clamp Segersäkring   3 D19

  4 735 3121-07 C-clamp Segersäkring   3 D19 Stainless
 27   4 487 0098-13 Support roller Stödrulle   1 Complete
 27A   4 487 0098-12 •Support roller •Stödrulle   1 With ball bearing
 28   4 472 7330-02 •Hub •Nav 3
 29   4 735 3126-00 •C-clamp •Segersäkring 3 D25

  4 735 3126-07 •Lock washer •Låsbricka 3 D25 Stainless
 30  10 729 9342-81 Screw Skruv B8X13
 31   4 725 2368-51 Screw Skruv M6X16
 32   4 735 1153-01 Spring washer Fjäderbrica M6
 33   2 472 8277-01 Guide roller Stödhjul   1 Complete
 34   1 472 8002-01 •Bracket •Hållare 3
 35   1 472 8019-02 •Guide roller •Stödhjul
 36   1 738 2202-19 •Ball bearing •Kullager 1,2

  1 487 0109-46 •Ball bearing •Kullager 1,2 Stainless
 37   1 735 3117-00 •C-clamp •Segersäkring 3 D15

  1 735 3117-07 •C-clamp •Segersäkring 3 D15 Stainless
 38   1 471 8183-02 Sealing strip Tätningslist   3





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
25

600T,TT600 92/4822-

Frame and drum
Ram och trumma

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

101544/2 2 5 2001
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   2 471 1823-27 Guide roller Stödhjul   3 Complete
  2   2 487 0101-35 Bracket Hållare

  2 487 0101-55 Bracket Hållare   3 Stainless
  3   2 487 0101-33 Bracket Hållare   3

  2 487 0101-53 Bracket Hållare   3 Stainless
  4   1 472 8005-01 Screen plate Skärmplåt   3

  1 472 8005-50 Screen plate Skärmplåt   3 Stainless
  5   2 472 8031-01 Gasket Packning   3
  6   2 472 8043-01 Cover plate Täckplåt   3 Galvanised

  2 472 8043-50 Cover plate Täckplåt   3 Stainless
  7   1 471 8183-02 Sealing strip Tätningslist   3
  8   1 487 0011-01 Seal Tätning   3
  9   1 487 0120-02 Hose clamp Slangklämma   3 Complete

 10   1 471 8502-18 Disc Skiva   3 D=123,5
 11   1 471 2068-48 Insulation Isolering   3
 12   1 472 8536-01 Microswitch Mikrobrytare 1,2
 13   1 471 7903-03 Shaft Axel   3
 14   2 472 7308-01 Bracket Hållare   3
 15   1 472 7307-01 Arm Arm   3
 16   1 471 1764-07 Drum Trumma   3 Complete

  1 471 1764-08 Drum Trumma   3 Stainless Complete
 17   3 487 0103-03 •Lifter •Valk   3 Low
 18   1 487 0102-03 •Lifter •Valk   3 High
 19   1 487 0109-33 Drive belt Drivrem 1,2
 20   4 487 0084-00 Support roller Stödrulle 1,2 Complete
 21   2 472 7312-03 Shaft Axel   3

  2 472 7312-50 Shaft Axel   3 Stainless
 22   2 472 8044-01 Cover plate Täckplåt   3 Galvanised

  2 472 8044-50 Cover plate Täckplåt   3 Stainless
 23   2 472 8032-01 Seal Tätning   3
 24   2 735 3121-01 C-clamp Segersäkring   3 D19

  2 735 3121-07 C-clamp Segersäkring   3 D19 Stainless
 25   1 472 7329-23 Frame Ram   3 Complete

  1 472 7329-51 Frame Ram   3 Stainless Complete
 26   4 471 8177-12 Rubber buffer Gummidämpare   3





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
27

600T,TT600

Lint screen and fan wheel
Filter och fläkthjul

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

100094/3 6 5 2001
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   2 472 8097-99 Side plate Sideplåt See illustr. 100093, 101537
  2   1 487 0101-30 Lint screen Luddfilter 1,2

  1 487 0107-00 Filter net Filternät 1,2
  3   2 472 5537-01 Bracket Hållare   3

  2 472 5537-08 Bracket Hållare   3 White
  2 472 5537-50 Bracket Hållare   3 Stainless

  4   4 472 7414-01 Spacer sleeve Distanshylla   3 Ø10/Ø6
  4 472 7414-50 Spacer sleeve Distanshylla   3 Stainless

  5   1 472 7463-02 Protective grid Skyddsgaller   3
  1 472 7463-50 Net Nät   3 Stainless

  6   1 472 8012-02 Venturi Venturi   3
  1 472 8012-50 Venturi Venturi   3 Stainless

  7   1 472 7318-03 Fan wheel Fläkhjul   3 -92/4824
  1 487 0109-40 Fan wheel Fläkhjul   3 92/4825-

  8 Not used
  9   1 472 8071-01 Beam Balk   3

  1 472 8071-50 Beam Balk   3 Stainless
 10   1 472 7331-02 Beam Balk   3

  1 472 7331-50 Beam Balk   3 Stainless
 11   4 727 6511-01 Bolt Bult M10X100 
 12   4 731 1232-01 Nut Mutter
 13   1 472 7437-03 Air channel Luftkanal   3

  1 472 7437-50 Air channel Luftkanal   3 Stainless
 14   1 487 1335-01 •Cable gland •Kabelgenomföring   3
 15 Not used
 16 Not used
 17   1 472 7438-03 Evacuation Evakueringskanal   3

  1 472 7438-50 Evacuation Evakueringskanal   3 Stainless
 17A   1 472 7400-01 Casing Höjle   3

  1 472 7400-50 Casing Höjle   3 Stainless
 17B   1 472 7346-02 Plate Plåt   3

  1 472 7346-50 Plate Plåt   3 Stainless
 18   1 472 8075-01 Streiner housing Silhus   3

  1 472 8075-50 Streiner housing Silhus   3 Stainless
 19   1 487 0033-01 Lock fastener Låsfäste   3

  1 487 0033-50 Lock fastener Låsfäste   3 Stainless
 20   2 472 8064-01 Support Stöd   3

  2 472 8064-50 Support Stöd   3 Stainless
 21   1 472 8066-01 Beam Balk   3

  1 472 8066-50 Beam Balk   3 Stainless
 22   1 487 1535-04 Thermistor element Termistorelement   3
 23   1 472 8065-01 Beam Balk   3

  1 472 8065-50 Beam Balk   3 Stainless





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
29

600T,TT600 -9210/4824

Motor bracket and motor
Motorbrygga och motor

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

100096/3 7 2 2007
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   1 471 7700-07 Drive belt Drivrem 1,2
  2   1 471 1750-01 Pulley Mellanhjul   3 Complete 50Hz

  1 471 1750-02 Pulley Mellanhjul   3 Complete 60Hz
  3   1 738 2202-19 •Ball bearing •Kullager 1,2
  4   1 738 2201-19 •Ball bearing •Kullager 1,2
  5   1 472 7316-02 •Shaft •Axel   3
  6   1 472 7350-02 Support Stöd   3
  7   1 472 8016-01 Bracket Konsol   3
  8   1 472 7412-02 Bracket Hållare   3
  9   1 735 3115-21 Lock washer Låsbricka   3 D10

 10   1 489 0115-13 Adjusting screw Ställskruv   3 M8X120
 11   1 731 2318-01 Nut Mutter M8
 12   1 471 7801-04 Spring Fjäder   3
 13   1 471 9726-25 Motor Motor 1,2 208-240V 1AC 50Hz

  1 471 9726-21 Motor Motor 1,2 380-415/ 220-240V 3AC 50Hz 
  1 471 9726-22 Motor Motor 1,2 208-240V/380-440V  60Hz
  1 471 9726-26 Motor Motor 1,2 480V 3AC 60Hz

 14   1 472 7402-01 Motor bracket Motorkonsol   3
 15   4 725 2453-51 Screw Skruv M8X25
 16   4 734 1164-41 Washer Bricka Ø8,4/Ø25x2
 17   4 731 2318-01 Nut Mutter M8
 18   1 472 7353-03 Bracket Hållare   3
 19   6 725 2449-51 Screw Skruv M8X16
 20   1 731 2322-01 Nut Mutter M12
 21   2 731 2318-01 Nut Mutter M8
 22   4 725 2364-01 Screw Skruv
 23   1 472 8155-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3 Motor

*  24   1 487 0109-33 Drive belt Drivrem 1,2
 25   1 735 3117-00 C-clamp Segersäkring   3 D15
 26   1 735 3133-11 C-clamp Segersäkring   3 D35





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
31

600T,TT600 -9210/4824

Motor backet and motor, reversing
Motorbrygga och motor, reversering

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

100097/3 7 6 2001
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   1 471 7700-07 Drive belt Drivrem 1,2
  2   1 471 1750-01 Pulley Mellanhjul   3 Complete 50Hz

  1 471 1750-02 Pulley Mellanhjul   3 Complete 60Hz
  3   1 738 2202-19 •Ball bearing •Kullager 1,2
  4 738 2201-19 •Ball bearing •Kullager 1,2
  5   1 472 7316-02 •Shaft •Axel   3
  6   1 731 2322-01 Nut Mutter M12
  7   1 472 7350-02 Support Stöd   3
  8   1 472 8194-01 Motor bracket Motorkonsol   3
  9   1 472 8016-01 Bracket Konsol   3

 10   1 472 7412-02 Bracket Hållare   3
 11   1 735 3115-21 Lock washer Låsbricka   3 D10
 12   1 489 0115-13 Adjusting screw Ställskruv   3 M8X120
 13   1 731 2318-01 Nut Mutter M8
 14   1 471 7801-04 Spring Fjäder   3
 15   4 725 2364-61 Screw Skruv M6X10
 16   1 472 7402-01 Motor bracket Motorkonsol   3
 17   1 472 7353-03 Bracket Hållare   3
 18   8 725 2449-51 Screw Skruv M8X16
 19   2 471 9726-25 Motor Motor 1,2 208-240V 1AC 50Hz

  2 471 9726-21 Motor Motor 1,2 380-415/ 220-240V 3AC 50Hz 
  2 471 9726-22 Motor Motor 1,2 208-240V/380-440V  60Hz
  2 471 9726-26 Motor Motor 1,2 480V 3AC 60Hz

 20   8 725 2453-51 Screw Skruv M8X25
 21   8 734 1164-41 Washer Bricka Ø8,4/Ø25x2
 22   8 731 2318-01 Nut Mutter M8
 23   1 472 8202-01 Flyweel Svänghjul   3
 24   1 734 1164-41 Washer Bricka Ø8,4/Ø25x2
 25   1 725 2455-51 Screw Skruv M8X30
 26   1 472 8155-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3 Motor
 27   1 472 8196-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3 Reversing
 28   1 487 0109-33 Drive belt Drivrem 1,2
 29   1 735 3117-00 C-clamp Segersäkring   3 D15
 30   1 735 3133-11 C-clamp Segersäkring   3 D35





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
33

600T,TT600 9210/4825-

Motor bracket and motor
Motorbrygga och motor

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

101010/2 6 5 2001
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   1 472 8064-01 Support Stöd   3
  1 472 8064-50 Support Stöd   3 Stainless

  2   1 472 8065-01 Beam Balk   3
  1 472 8065-50 Beam Balk   3 Stainless

  3   1 472 8117-01 Support Stöd   3
  1 472 8117-50 Support Stöd   3 Stainless

  4   1 487 0109-08 Support leg Stödben   3
  1 487 0109-48 Support leg Stödben   3 Stainless

  5   1 487 0109-15 Motor bracket Motorkonsol   3
  1 487 0109-52 Motor bracket Motorkonsol   3 Stainless

  6   2 487 0109-02 Motor Motor 1,2 208-266/ 346-460V 3AC 50/60Hz
  7   1 735 3120-00 C-clamp Segersäkring   3 D18

  1 735 3118-07 C-clamp Segersäkring   3 D18 Stainless
  8 487 0109-22 Shaft Axel   3

487 0109-55 Shaft Axel   3 Stainless
  9   1 487 0109-25 Drive pinion Drivhjul   3

  1 487 0109-56 Drive pinion Drivhjul   3 Stainless
 10   1 487 0109-33 Drive belt Drivrem 1,2

  1 489 0115-08 Driv belt + belt tensioner Drivrem + remspännare tvätt 1,2
wash

 11   1 471 7700-08 Drive belt Drivrem 1,2
 12   1 487 0109-10 Pulley Mellanhjul   3 Complete 50Hz

  1 487 0109-11 Pulley Mellanhjul   3 Complete 60Hz
 13   1 735 3133-11 •C-clamp •Segersäkring   3 D35

  1 735 3133-07 •C-clamp •Segersäkring   3 D35 Stainless
 14   1 738 2202-19 •Ball bearing •Kullager 1,2
 15   2 735 3117-00 •C-clamp •Segersäkring   3 D15

  2 735 3117-07 •C-clamp •Segersäkring   3 D15 Stainless
 16   1 738 2102-04 •Ball bearing •Kullager 1,2
 17   1 487 0108-02 •Pulley •Mellanhjul 50Hz

  1 487 0108-03 •Pulley •Mellanhjul 60Hz
 18   1 487 0109-04 •Shaft •Axel   3

  1 487 0109-50 •Shaft •Axel   3 Stainless
 19   1 487 0109-20 Bushing Bussning   3

  1 487 0109-60 Bushing Bussning   3 Stainless
 20   1 487 0109-24 Motor socket Motorfäste   3

  1 487 0109-54 Motor socket Motorfäste   3 Stainless
 21   1 487 0109-23 Motor suspension unit Motorupphängning   3

  1 487 0109-53 Motor suspension unit Motorupphängning   3 Stainless
 22   1 487 0109-14 Support leg Stödben   3

  1 487 0109-51 Support leg Stödben   3 Stainless
 23   1 471 7801-04 Spring Fjäder   3
 24   1 489 0115-13 Adjusting screw Ställskruv   3 M8X120

  1 489 0115-10 Adjusting screw Ställskruv   3 M8X120 Stainless
 25   1 487 0109-39 Spring holder Fjäderhållare   3

  1 487 0109-58 Spring holder Fjäderhållare   3 Stainless





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
35

600T,TT600

Heating unit, electric
Värmeenhet, el

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

100114/1 5 3 2003
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   1 472 8274-01 Rear panel Bakre plåt   3 24kW/ 27kW
  1 472 8275-01 Rear panel Bakre plåt   3 30kW

  2   1 472 8001-01 Rear panel Bakre plåt   3 Lower
  3  RQ 725 2327-61 Screw Skruv M5X12
  4   1 472 7433-02 Sealing ring Tätningsring   1 Complete
  5   4 725 2327-61 Screw Skruv M5X12
  6   1 472 8017-01 Fitting Beslag   3
  7   2 729 5340-01 Screw Skruv B8X9,5
  8   2 471 7854-02 Clips Clips   3
  9   2 762 1209-10 Cable gland Kabelgenomföring   3

 10   2 471 1762-01 Heating element Värmeelement 1,2 9kW 380V Complete
  2 487 1204-02 Heating element Värmeelement 1,2 9kW 415V Complete
  2 471 1762-03 Heating element Värmeelement 1,2 9kW 440V Complete

 RQ 471 1762-02 Heating element Värmeelement 1,2 12kW 380V Complete
 RQ 487 1204-05 Heating element Värmeelement 1,2 12kW 415V Complete
 RQ 471 1762-04 Heating element Värmeelement 1,2 12kW 440V Complete

  2 487 1204-03 Heating element Värmeelement 1,2 13,5kW 220-380V Complete
 11   6 471 9800-40 •Heating element •Värmeelement 1,2 3kW  220V Green/yellow

 RQ 471 9800-70 •Heating element •Värmeelement 1,2 3kW 240V Red/green
  6 471 9800-41 •Heating element •Värmeelement 1,2 3kW 254V Blue
  6 471 9800-42 •Heating element •Värmeelement 1,2 3kW 277V Blue/green
  3 471 9800-43 •Heating element •Värmeelement 1,2 4kW  220V White/yellow

 RQ 471 9800-71 •Heating element •Värmeelement 1,2 4kW 240V Red/yellow
 RQ 471 9800-44 •Heating element •Värmeelement 1,2 4kW 254V Brown/white

  6 471 9800-46 •Heating element •Värmeelement 1,2 4,5kW  220V Brown/red
  6 471 9800-73 •Heating element •Värmeelement 1,2 4,5kW 277V Yellow/blue

 12 RQ 471 9800-50 •Gasket •Packning 1
 13  12 471 9800-60 •Nut •Mutter
 14  RQ 472 7392-01 •Bracket •Hållare   3
 15  RQ 472 7439-01 •Jalousie •Jalousie   3

 RQ 472 7457-01 ••Clamp ••Bygel   3
 16  12 487 0191-30 Screw Skruv   3 BN 13274
 17   2 472 8041-01 Cover Avskärmning   3 24kW/ 27kW
 18   1 472 8040-01 Cover Avskärmning   3 30kW
 19   1 472 8158-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3
 20   1 472 8160-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3
 21   4 471 8184-11 Sealing strip Tätningslist   3 L=230 
 22   1 472 8021-01 Casing Kåpa   3 24kW/ 27kW

  1 472 8021-02 Casing Kåpa   3 30kW
 23   1 472 7382-11 Draught valve Spjäll   3
 24   1 471 9018-51 Disc Skiva Ø6,4/ Ø22
 25   1 725 2368-51 Screw Skruv M6X16
 26   1 472 7486-05 Scale Skala   3
 27   2 729 9410-81 Screw Skruv B10X13
 28   1 472 7379-05 Evacuation connection Utsugningstos   3
 29   4 725 2327-61 Screw Skruv M5X12





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
37

600T,TT600 -92/4508

Heating unit, gas
Värmeenhet, gas

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

100115/1 6 5 2001
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   1 487 0104-11 Rear panel Bakre plåt   3 Upper
  2   1 472 8001-02 Rear panel Bakre plåt   3 Lower

  1 472 8001-10 Rear panel Bakre plåt   3 1AC  Lower
  3   1 472 7433-02 Sealing ring Tätningsring   3
  4   4 725 2327-61 Screw Skruv M5X12
  5   2 471 7854-02 Clips Clips   3
  6   1 762 1191-10 Cable gland Kabelgenomföring   3 Ø28
  7   1 472 8094-01 Guiding plate Ledplåt   3
  8   4 729 5342-01 Screw Skruv B8X13
  9   1 472 8037-01 Bracket Konsol   3

 10   2 471 9869-05 Gas burner Gasbrännare 1,2 21kW
 11   1 472 8048-01 Assembly plate Monteringsplåt   3
 12 729 5342-01 Screw Skruv B8X13
 13   1 472 8057-01 Cover plate Täckplåt   3

  1 472 8057-02 Cover plate Täckplåt   3 Town gas
 14   1 472 8058-01 Screening Skärm   3
 15   4 471 8184-01 Sealing strip Tätningslist
 16   1 472 8045-01 Casing Kåpa   3

  1 472 8045-02 Casing Kåpa   3 1AC
 17   6 729 9410-81 Screw Skruv B10X13
 18   1 472 7382-11 Draught valve Spjäll   3
 19   1 471 9018-51 Disc Skiva Ø6,4/ Ø22
 20   1 725 2368-51 Screw Skruv M6X16
 21   1 472 7486-06 Sign Skylt   3
 22   1 472 7379-05 Evacuation connection Utsugningstos   3
 23   4 725 2327-61 Screw Skruv M5X12
 24   1 471 8223-01 Valve Ventil 1,2 230V

  1 471 8223-03 Valve Ventil 1,2 Town gas
 25   1 471 8223-91 •Spring •Fjäder 1,2 White

  1 471 8223-92 •Spring •Fjäder 1,2 Blue
 26   1 472 8059-01 Collectr pipe Samlarrör   3

  1 472 8059-02 Collectr pipe Samlarrör   3 Town gas
 27   1 471 2273-13 Nipple Nippel   3
 28   1 471 9202-50 Disc Skiva Ø5,5/Ø10 
 29   1 725 2323-51 Screw Skruv M5X8
 30   2 471 9868-01 Nipple Nippel   3 3/8''-1/4''RG
 31   2 471 8400-02 Nut Mutter 1/4''RG
 32   2 471 9853-23 Nozzle Munstycke 1,2 Ø2,3 LPG

  2 471 9853-42 Nozzle Munstycke 1,2 Ø6,5 GT
  2 471 9853-26 Nozzle Munstycke 1,2 Ø5,6 GT

 33   1 472 8073-01 Elektrode Elektrod   3
 34   1 729 5279-01 Screw Skruv B6X9,5
 35   1 472 7468-01 Bracket Konsol   3
 36   1 729 9342-81 Screw Skruv B8X13
 37   1 731 2310-01 Nut Mutter M3





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
39

600T,TT600 92/4509-

Heating unit, gas
Värmeenhet, gas

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

101065/3 5 10 2005
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   1 472 7433-02 Sealing ring Tätningsring   3
  2   1 762 1137-10 Cable gland Kabelgenomföring   3 Ø16
  3   1 762 1191-10 Cable gland Kabelgenomföring   3 Ø28
  4   2 762 1212-10 Cable gland Kabelgenomföring   3 Ø38
  5   1 487 0104-11 Rear panel Bakre plåt   3 Upper
  6   1 487 0104-04 Guiding plate Ledplåt   3
  7   1 487 0067-03 Screening Skärm   3 LPG,GNH,GNL,GT

  1 487 0067-08 Screening Skärm   3 KS,GT
  8   1 472 7382-11 Draught valve Spjäll   3
  9   1 487 0104-13 Cover Kåpa   3 Complete

 10   1 472 7486-06 Sign Skylt   3
 11   1 472 7379-05 Evacuation connection Utsugningstos   3
 12   1 487 0068-10 Elektrode Elektrod 1,2

  1 487 0068-24 Elektrode Elektrod 1,2 Long
 13   1 471 9866-03 Ignition cable Tändkabel   3

  1 487 1701-37 Hose Slang   3
 14   1 487 0068-11 Sensor Sensor 1,2

  1 487 0068-28 Sensor Sensor 1,2 Gnist
 15   3 762 7201-55 Terminal block Klämräcke 1,2
 16   1 471 9869-09 Gas burner Gasbrännare 1,2 36kW

  1 487 1764-85 Gas burner Gasbrännare 1,2 Town gas
 17   1 471 8400-06 Nut Mutter   3 R3/8'' 22NV H5 Brass
 18   1 471 9868-03 Nipple Nippel   3 3/8''

  1 487 0067-10 Nipple Nippel   3 1/2''- 3/8''
  1 487 0067-09 Nipple Nippel   3

 19   1 487 1437-98 Gas pressure switch Gasvakt   3
 20   1 487 1437-96 Nipple Nippel   3
 21   1 487 1437-97 O-ring O-ring   3
 22   1 471 9853-52 Nozzle Munstycke 1,2 Ø3,0

  1 471 9853-53 Nozzle Munstycke 1,2 Ø4,6
  1 471 9853-54 Nozzle Munstycke 1,2 Ø5,0
  1 471 9853-55 Nozzle Munstycke 1,2 Ø10/GT
  1 471 9853-62 Nozzle Munstycke 1,2 Ø10,2

 23   1 487 1437-99 Hood Huv   3
 24   1 487 1437-03 Gas valve Gasventil 1,2 230V 50Hz  

  1 487 1437-04 Gas valve Gasventil 1,2 230V 60Hz  230V 60Hz
  1 487 1437-79 Gas valve Gasventil 1,2 Complete KS, 220/240V 50/60Hz
  1 487 0123-01 Gas valve Gasventil 1,2 KS, 220/240V 50/60Hz
  1 487 1437-85 Conversion kit KS to HW Ombyggnadssata KS till HW 1,2 230V 50Hz Complete
  1 487 1437-80 •Gas valve •Gasventil 1,2 Complete 
  1 487 1437-86 Conversion kit KS to HW Ombyggnadssata KS till HW 1,2 230V 60Hz Complete 230V 60Hz
  1 487 1437-81 •Gas valve •Gasventil 1,2 Complete 230V 60Hz
  1 487 0067-14 Conversion to control box Ombyggnad til kontrollbox   3

 25   1 471 8164-01 Grommet Genomföring   3
 26   1 487 0067-13 Screening Skärm   3
 27   1 487 1438-01 Control box Kontrollbox 1,2
 28   1 487 1369-01 Sign Skylt   3 Reset 
 29   1 487 1391-01 Push-button Tryckknapp   3 Complete
 30   1 487 0067-02 Cover plate Täckplåt   3 LPG,GNH,GNL

  1 487 0067-06 Bracket Konsol   3 KS,GT
 31   1 472 8001-02 Rear panel Bakre plåt   3 Lower
 32   1 487 0067-12 Bracket Konsol   3
 33   1 487 1533-93 Air reducing plate Dämperplåt   3
 34   1 487 0067-11 Adapter Adapter 1,2 230V 50/60Hz





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
41

600T,TT600

Heating unit, steam
Värmeenhet, ånga

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

100116/1 6 3 2003
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   1 472 8236-01 Rear panel Bakre plåt   3 Upper
  2   1 762 1191-10 Cable gland Kabelgenomföring   3 Ø28
  3  24 725 2327-61 Screw Skruv M5X12
  4   1 472 7433-02 Sealing ring Tätningsring   1
  5   1 472 8001-01 Rear panel Bakre plåt   3 Electric + steam

  1 472 8001-05 Rear panel Bakre plåt   3 TT600R
  1 471 8001-06 Rear panel Bakre plåt   3 1AC

  6   4 471 8184-11 Sealing strip Tätningslist   3 L=230 
  7   8 733 1116-41 Nut Mutter M6X13
  8   1 472 8348-01 Net Nät   3
  9   1 472 8355-01 Damper box Spjällåda   3 Galvanised  See illustr. 100224

 10 725 2364-61 Screw Skruv M6X10
 11   1 487 0144-10 Steam battery Ångbatteri   1 Complete
 12   3 472 8370-01 Frame profile Ramprofil   3
 13   1 489 0156-02 Filter retainer Filterhållare   3
 14   1 489 0156-01 Filter retainer Filterhållare   3
 15   1 472 8346-01 Filter Filter   1
 16   1 472 8238-01 Side plate Sideplåt   3
 17   1 472 8241-01 Insulation Isolering   3
 18   1 487 0144-04 Top panel Topplåt   3
 19   1 472 8243-01 Insulation Isolering   3
 20   1 487 0144-07 Side plate Sideplåt   3
 21   1 472 8242-01 Insulation Isolering   3
 22   2 472 8389-01 Spacer element Distansstycke   3
 23   4 725 2449-51 Screw Skruv M8X16
 24   2 488 0118-65 Screw Skruv   3 M8X65
 25   4 734 1164-31 Disc Skiva M8
 26   2 731 2318-01 Nut Mutter M8
 27   1 472 8381-01 Stand Stativ   3 Complete
 27A   1 472 8386-01 Support leg Stödben   3 Upper
 28   1 472 8382-01 Support leg Stödben   3 Lower
 29   2 488 0478-12 Screw Skruv M8 
 30   1 472 7379-05 Evacuation connection Utsugningstos   3 -8507/773

  1 472 8268-01 Evacuation connection Utsugningstos   3 8507/774-
  1 472 8268-50 Evacuation connection Utsugningstos   3 Stainless

 31   4 729 5460-01 Screw Skruv B12X38





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
43

600T,TT600

Damper box, damper and motor
Spjällåda, spjäll och motor

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

100224/2 9 5 2001
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   1 472 8371-01 Motor Motor 1,2 230V Complete
  1 472 8371-50 Motor Motor 1,2 24V Complete

  2   1 489 0159-00 •Damper box •Spjällåda 1,2 Complete
  1 487 1975-08 •Damper box •Spjällåda 1,2 Complete Stainless

  3   8 489 0159-02 •Bushing •Bussning   3
  4   4 489 0159-04 •Pin •Stift   3 Lower
  5   4 489 0159-05 •Draught valve plate •Spjällplåt   3
  6   4 489 0159-03 •Pin •Stift   3 Upper
  7   8 735 3114-00 •C-clamp •Segersäkring   3 D12

  8 735 3114-07 •C-clamp •Segersäkring   3 D12 Stainless
  8   8 735 1136-01 •Spring washer •Fjäderbrica M4
  9   8 723 1289-01 •Screw •Skruv M4x10

 10   1 472 8355-01 •Damper box •Spjällåda   3 Galvanised
  1 472 8355-50 •Damper box •Spjällåda   3 Stainless

 11   1 487 1875-09 •Pullrod •Dragstång   3 Complete
  1 487 1975-10 •Pullrod •Dragstång   3 Complete Stainless

 12   2 472 8368-01 ••Stop screw ••Stoppskruv   3
  2 472 8368-50 ••Stop screw ••Stoppskruv   3 Stainless

 13   1 487 1541-88 ••Reinforcement plate ••Förstärkningsplåt   3 Galvanised
  1 487 1542-50 ••Reinforcement plate ••Förstärkningsplåt   3 Stainless

 14   1 472 8366-01 ••Stop ••Stopp   3
  1 472 8366-50 ••Stop ••Stopp   3 Stainless

 15   4 487 1541-81 ••Arm ••Arm   3 Stainless
 16   1 472 8367-01 ••Bushing ••Bussning   3
 17   4 732 2114-01 ••Locking nut ••Låsmutter M5
 18   2 487 1541-87 ••Connecting rod ••Vevstake   3
 19   2 487 1541-86 ••Link ••Länk   3 Stainless
 20   8 487 1541-70 ••Bushing ••Bussning   3
 21   2 487 1541-85 ••Tension spring ••Dragfjäder   3
 22   1 472 8375-01 ••Carrier ••Medbringare   3
 23   1 762 1168-00 ••Cable gland ••Kabelgenomföring   3
 24   1 472 8348-02 ••Cover ••Avskärmning   3 Galvanised

  1 472 8348-51 ••Cover ••Avskärmning   3 Stainless





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
45

600T,TT600

Control unit, electric
Automatenhet, el

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

100101/1 11 12 2004
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   4 471 8300-09 Screw Skruv   3 M4x80
  2   2 471 7859-01 Cable clamp Avlastningsklämma   3 Upper part
  3   2 471 7859-11 Cable clamp Avlastningsklämma   3 Lower part
  4   3 489 0112-04 Collectr pipe Samlarrör   3
  5   3 472 5125-13 Shaft extender Axelfölängare   3
  6   1 487 0122-02 Timer Timer 1,2 230V 50Hz

  1 487 0122-04 Timer Timer 1,2 230V 60Hz
  7   1 471 9600-01 Program selector Programväljare   3
  8   1 471 8183-02 Sealing strip Tätningslist   3
  9   1 487 0122-01 Timer Timer 1,2 230V 50Hz

  1 487 0122-03 Timer Timer 1,2 230V 60Hz
 10   1 767 5112-09 Relay Relä 1,2 208-230V  50Hz

  1 767 5111-09 Relay Relä 1,2 208-230V 60Hz
 11   1 471 8720-01 Grommet Genomföring   3
 12   2 762 1212-10 Cable gland Kabelgenomföring   3 Ø38
 13   1 471 9010-80 Transformer Transformator 1,2
 14  RQ 487 1535-67 Relay Relä 1,2 230V 50Hz 208-230V  50Hz

 RQ 487 1535-68 Relay Relä 1,2 240V 60Hz 208-230V 60Hz
  1 767 5101-66 Relay Relä 1,2 24/48kW 50Hz
  1 767 5102-66 Relay Relä 1,2 24/48kW 60Hz

 15   1 472 8060-01 Component plate Komponentplåt   3
 16   2 767 5102-09 Relay Relä 1,2 208-230V  50Hz

  2 767 5101-09 Relay Relä 1,2 208-230V 60Hz
 17   1 767 5102-92 Contact block Kontaktblock 1,2 Red
 18   4 472 7414-01 Spacer sleeve Distanshylla   3 Ø10/Ø6
 19   1 471 9010-80 Transformer Transformator 1,2

  1 471 9550-10 Transformer Transformator 1,2 With 0
 20   1 487 1225-01 Program unit Program enhet 1,2
 21   1 487 1318-02 Nut Mutter   3 M16
 22   1 488 5281-09 Terminal block Klämräcke   3
 23   1 487 7057-42 Tap Tapp   3
 24   2 487 1384-01 Connection clamp Anslutningsklämma   3 2-pole

  1 487 1384-02 Connection clamp Anslutningsklämma   3 3-pole
 25   1 487 1318-10 Cable glands Kabelavlastare   3 M16 
 26   1 487 1812-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3

  1 487 1812-02 Cable set Ledningssats   3
 27   1 487 1535-79 X/Y capacitor X/Y Kondensator 1,2
 28   1 472 8302-02 Bracket Hållare   3
 29   2 488 0386-12 Screw Skruv M5X12
 30   1 471 8819-01 Thermostat Termostat 1,2 45º - 60º - 75º - 80ºC 
 31   1 487 3390-03 Thermostat Termostat 1,2 100°-150°C
 32   1 471 8817-01 Overheat protection Överhettningsskydd 1,2 185°C 
 33   2 767 5101-92 Contact block Kontaktblock   3 Green
 34   3 762 8221-91 Fuse Säkring 1,2 10A
 35   1 487 0154-11 End plate Ändplatta   3
 36   3 487 0154-10 Fuse holder Säkringshållare 1,2
 37  RQ 762 7110-80 Ground terminal Jordplint   3
 38  RQ 487 1384-04 End stop Ändstopp   3
 39  RQ 487 1385-09 Terminal block Klämräcke   3
 40   1 472 7407-03 Cover Lock   3
 41   1 487 0141-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3 Ext.control
 42   1 488 7307-04 Precision fuse Finsäkring 1,2 2,5AT
 43   1 489 0109-06 Cable set Ledningssats   3 Fuse holder





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
47

600T,TT600

Control unit, gas
Automatenhet, gas

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

100110/2 10 12 2004
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   1 472 7431-70 Control unit Automatenhet   3 Complete 200-240V 1AC
  1 472 7431-90 Control unit Automatenhet   3 Complete 230V 3AC 50Hz
  1 472 7431-88 Control unit Automatenhet   3 Complete 230V 3AC 60Hz
  1 472 7431-87 Control unit Automatenhet   3 Complete 380V 3NAC 50Hz

  2   1 472 7404-01 •Component plate •Komponentplåt   3
  3   4 725 2331-51 •Screw •Skruv M5X20
  4   4 472 7414-01 •Spacer sleeve •Distanshylla   3 Ø10/Ø6
  5   4 731 2314-01 •Nut •Mutter M5
  6   1 471 8183-01 •Seal •Tätning   3
  7   1 471 8720-01 •Grommet •Genomföring   3
  8   1 762 1209-10 •Cable gland •Kabelgenomföring   3
  9   1 471 7859-11 •Cable clamp •Avlastningsklämma   3 Lower part

 10   1 471 7859-01 •Cable clamp •Avlastningsklämma   3 Upper part
 11   2 471 8300-09 •Screw •Skruv   3 M4x80
 12   1 762 7114-10 •Connection clamp •Anslutningsklämma   3 2-pole 1AC

  1 762 7103-10 •Terminal block •Klämräcke   3 3-pole 3AC
  1 762 7106-10 •Connection clamp •Anslutningsklämma   3 4-pole 3NAC

 13   1 762 7146-90 •End support •Ändstöd   3
 14   1 762 7105-80 •Ground terminal •Jordplint   3
 15   1 487 0122-02 •Timer •Timer 1,2 60 min. 230V 50Hz

  1 471 8963-04 •Timer •Timer 1,2 60 min. 220V 60Hz
 16   2 724 1283-01 •Screw •Skruv M4x4
 17   1 471 9600-01 •Program selector •Programväljare 1,2
 18   1 471 9550-10 •Transformer •Transformator   1 346-380-440-480V
 19   1 471 8963-01 •Timer •Timer 1,2 15 min. 220V 50Hz

  1 471 8963-03 •Timer •Timer 1,2 15 min. 220V 60Hz
 20   1 767 5141-00 •Relay •Relä 1,2 230-240V 50Hz

  1 767 5142-00 •Relay •Relä 1,2 208-230V 60Hz
 21   2 731 2314-01 •Nut •Mutter M5
 22   2 729 5342-01 •Screw •Skruv B8X13
 23   1 471 9876-01 Ignition transformer Tändtransformator   1
 24   1 472 7514-01 •Bracket •Konsol   3
 25   1 471 9875-01 •Printed circuit board •Kretskort 1,2 Complete
 25A   1 471 9875-90 •Mains current breaker •Överströmsskydd   1 Krom - Schröder
 26   1 471 8751-01 •Fuse base •Säkringssockel 1,2
 27   1 471 8751-51 •Insert •Passdel   3
 28   1 471 8751-75 •Fuse •Säkring 1,2 2A
 29   1 471 8751-25 •Hood •Huv 1,2
 30   1 471 8817-01 •Overheat protection •Överhettningsskydd 1,2 185°C 
 31   1 487 3390-03 •Thermostat •Termostat 1,2 100°-150°C
 32   1 471 8819-01 •Thermostat •Termostat 1,2 45º - 60º - 75º - 80ºC 
 33   8 724 1285-01 •Screw •Skruv M4x6
 34   1 471 9866-05 •Cable •Kabel   3
 35   1 762 8801-22 •Fuse holder •Säkringshållare 1,2
 36   1 471 9004-45 •Precision fuse •Finsäkring 1,2 1,25A
 37   1 472 8171-01 •Cable set •Ledningssats   3 Gas valve
 38   1 472 8166-01 •Cable set •Ledningssats   3 Control unit
 39   1 489 0109-02 •Cable set •Ledningssats   3 Motor
 40   1 472 7407-02 •Cover •Lock   3
 41   6 725 2289-61 •Screw •Skruv M4x10





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
49

600T,TT600

Control unit, gas, reversing
Automatenhet, ånga, reversering

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

100111/2 5 12 2004
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   1 472 8216-70 Control unit Automatenhet   3 Complete 200-240V 1AC
  1 472 8216-90 Control unit Automatenhet   3 Complete 230V 3AC 50Hz
  1 472 8216-88 Control unit Automatenhet   3 Complete 230V 3AC 60Hz
  1 472 8216-87 Control unit Automatenhet   3 Complete 380V 3NAC 50Hz

  2   1 472 8303-01 •Component plate •Komponentplåt   3
  3   4 725 2331-51 •Screw •Skruv M5X20
  4   4 472 7414-01 •Spacer sleeve •Distanshylla   3 Ø10/Ø6
  5   4 731 2314-01 •Nut •Mutter M5
  6   1 471 8183-01 •Seal •Tätning   3
  7   1 471 8720-01 •Grommet •Genomföring   3
  8   1 762 1209-10 •Cable gland •Kabelgenomföring   3
  9   1 471 7859-11 •Cable clamp •Avlastningsklämma   3 Lower part

 10   1 471 7859-01 •Cable clamp •Avlastningsklämma   3 Upper part
 11   2 471 8300-09 •Screw •Skruv   3 M4x80
 12   1 762 7114-10 •Connection clamp •Anslutningsklämma   3 2-pole 1AC

  1 762 7111-10 •Connection clamp •Anslutningsklämma   3 3AC
  1 762 7106-10 •Connection clamp •Anslutningsklämma   3 4-pole 3NAC

 13   1 762 7146-90 •End support •Ändstöd   3
 14   1 762 7105-80 •Ground terminal •Jordplint   3
 15   1 487 0122-02 •Timer •Timer 1,2 60 min. 230V 50Hz

  1 471 8963-04 •Timer •Timer 1,2 60 min. 220V 60Hz
 16   2 724 1283-01 •Screw •Skruv M4x4
 17   1 471 9600-01 •Program selector •Programväljare 1,2
 18   1 471 8963-01 •Timer •Timer 1,2 15 min. 220V 50Hz

  1 471 8963-03 •Timer •Timer 1,2 15 min. 220V 60Hz
 19   3 767 5141-00 •Relay •Relä 1,2 230-240V 50Hz

  3 767 5142-00 •Relay •Relä 1,2 208-230V 60Hz
 20   2 731 2314-01 •Nut •Mutter M5
 21   2 767 5342-01 •Screw •Skruv B8X13
 22   1 471 9876-01 •Ignition transformer •Tändtransformator   1
 23   1 471 9866-05 •Cable •Kabel   3
 24   1 471 9875-01 •Printed circuit board •Kretskort 1,2 Complete
 24A   1 471 9875-90 •Mains current breaker •Överströmsskydd   1 Krom - Schröder
 25   1 472 7514-01 •Bracket •Konsol   3
 26   1 471 8751-01 •Fuse base •Säkringssockel 1,2
 27   1 471 8751-51 •Insert •Passdel   3
 28   1 471 8751-75 •Fuse •Säkring 1,2 2A
 29   1 471 8751-25 •Hood •Huv 1,2
 30   1 762 8801-22 •Fuse holder •Säkringshållare 1,2
 31   1 471 9004-45 •Precision fuse •Finsäkring   3 1,25A
 32   1 471 8817-01 •Overheat protection •Överhettningsskydd 1,2 185°C 
 33   1 724 1285-01 •Screw •Skruv M4x6
 34   1 471 8818-02 •Thermostat •Termostat 1,2 100°-150°C 
 35   1 471 8819-01 •Thermostat •Termostat 1,2 45º - 60º - 75º - 80ºC 
 36   1 471 8967-01 •Reverser •Reverserare 1,2 230V 50Hz 230V 50Hz

  1 471 8967-02 •Reverser •Reverserare 1,2 230V 60Hz
 37   1 471 8171-01 •Cable set •Ledningssats   3 Gas valve
 38   1 489 0109-02 •Cable set •Ledningssats   3 Motor
 39   1 472 8309-01 •Cable set •Ledningssats   3 Reversing
 40   1 472 8166-01 •Cable set •Ledningssats   3 Krom - Schröder
 41   1 472 7407-01 •Cover •Lock   3
 42   6 725 2289-61 •Screw •Skruv M4x10





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
51

600T,TT600

Control unit - gas, edition 2
Automatenhet - gas, utgåva 2

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

101266/4 5 12 2004
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   2 471 8300-09 Screw Skruv   3 M4x80
  2   1 487 1318-02 Nut Mutter   3 M16
  3   1 487 0122-02 Timer Timer 1,2 230V 50Hz

  1 487 0122-04 Timer Timer 1,2 230V 60Hz
  4   1 471 8183-02 Sealing strip Tätningslist   3
  5   1 472 8303-01 Component plate Komponentplåt   3
  6   3 489 0112-04 Collectr pipe Samlarrör   3
  7   3 472 5125-13 Shaft extender Axelfölängare   3
  8   1 471 9600-01 Program selector Programväljare 1,2
  9   1 487 0122-01 Timer Timer 1,2 230V 50Hz

  1 487 0122-03 Timer Timer 1,2 230V 60Hz
 10   1 767 5112-09 Relay Relä 1,2 208-230V  50Hz

  1 767 5111-09 Relay Relä 1,2 208-230V 60Hz
 11   1 487 1406-02 Transformer Transformator   1 Without 0

  1 471 9010-80 Transformer Transformator   1
 12   1 471 8751-01 Fuse base Säkringssockel 1,2
 13   1 471 8720-01 Grommet Genomföring   3
 14   1 762 1212-10 Cable gland Kabelgenomföring   3 Ø38
 15  RQ 767 5102-09 Relay Relä 1,2 208-230V  50Hz

 RQ 767 5101-09 Relay Relä 1,2 208-230V 60Hz
 16   4 472 7414-01 Spacer sleeve Distanshylla   3 Ø10/Ø6
 17   1 471 8751-51 Insert Passdel   3
 18   1 471 8751-75 Fuse Säkring 1,2 2A
 19   1 471 8751-25 Hood Huv 1,2
 20   1 767 5102-92 Contact block Kontaktblock   3 Red
 21   1 487 1225-01 Program unit Program enhet 1,2
 22   1 471 8819-01 Thermostat Termostat 1,2 45º - 60º - 75º - 80ºC 
 23   1 487 3390-03 Thermostat Termostat 1,2 100°-150°C
 24   1 471 8817-01 Overheat protection Överhettningsskydd 1,2 185°C 
 25   2 767 5101-92 Contact block Kontaktblock   3 Green
 26   2 488 0386-12 Screw Skruv M5X12
 27   1 472 8302-02 Bracket Hållare   3
 28   1 487 1535-79 X/Y capacitor X/Y Kondensator 1,2
 29   1 487 1812-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3

  1 487 1812-02 Cable set Ledningssats   3 Without 0
 30   1 762 7110-80 Ground terminal Jordplint   3
 31   2 487 1384-04 End stop Ändstopp   3
 32   2 487 1384-01 Connection clamp Anslutningsklämma   3 2-pole

  1 487 1384-02 Connection clamp Anslutningsklämma   3 3-pole
 33   1 472 7407-02 Cover Lock   3

  1 472 7407-01 Cover Lock   3 Reversing
 34   1 487 0141-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3 Ext.control
 35   1 471 7859-11 Cable clamp Avlastningsklämma   3 Lower part
 36   1 471 7859-01 Cable clamp Avlastningsklämma   3 Upper part
 37   2 487 1435-02 Plug Plugg   3
 38   1 487 1318-10 Cable glands Kabelavlastare   3 M16 





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
53

600T,TT600

Control unit, gas - Australia
Automatenhet, gas - Australien

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

101541/2 6 12 2004
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   2 471 8300-09 Screw Skruv   3 M4x80
  2   1 487 1318-02 Nut Mutter   3 M16
  3   1 487 0122-02 Timer Timer 1,2 230V 50Hz

  1 487 0122-04 Timer Timer 1,2 230V 60Hz
  4   1 471 8183-02 Sealing strip Tätningslist   3
  5   1 472 8303-01 Component plate Komponentplåt   3
  6   3 472 5125-10 Collector collar Samlingsmuffe   3
  7   3 472 5125-13 Shaft extender Axelfölängare   3
  8   1 471 9600-01 Program selector Programväljare 1,2
  9   1 487 0122-01 Timer Timer 1,2 230V 50Hz

  1 487 0122-03 Timer Timer 1,2 230V 60Hz
 10   1 767 5112-09 Relay Relä 1,2
 11   4 767 5102-09 Relay Relä 1,2 Heating
 12   1 471 8720-01 Grommet Genomföring   3
 13   1 471 8751-51 Insert Passdel   3
 14   1 471 8751-01 Fuse base Säkringssockel   1
 15   1 471 8751-25 Hood Huv   1
 16   1 471 8751-75 Fuse Säkring 1,2 2A
 17   6 472 7414-01 Spacer sleeve Distanshylla   3 Ø10/Ø6
 18   1 767 5102-92 Contact block Kontaktblock   3 Red
 19   1 487 1225-01 Program unit Program enhet   3
 20   1 471 8819-01 Thermostat Termostat   3 45º - 60º - 75º - 80ºC 
 21   1 487 3390-03 Thermostat Termostat 1,2 100°-150°C
 22   1 471 8817-01 Overheat protection Överhettningsskydd 1,2 185°C 
 23   4 767 5101-92 Contact block Kontaktblock   3 Green
 24   2 488 0384-14 Screw Skruv M5X14
 25   1 472 8302-02 Bracket Hållare   3
 26   1 487 1535-79 X/Y capacitor X/Y Kondensator 1,2
 27   1 487 1812-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3
 28   1 762 7110-80 Ground terminal Jordplint   3
 29   2 487 1384-01 Connection clamp Anslutningsklämma   3 2-pole
 30   2 487 1384-04 End stop Ändstopp   3
 31   1 472 8305-01 Cover Lock   3
 32   1 487 0141-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3 Ext.control
 33   1 471 7859-11 Cable clamp Avlastningsklämma   3 Lower part
 34   1 471 7859-01 Cable clamp Avlastningsklämma   3 Upper part
 35   2 487 1435-02 Plug Plugg   3
 36   1 487 1318-10 Cable glands Kabelavlastare   3 M16 





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
55

600T,TT600

Control unit, steam
Automatenhet, ånga

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

100113/1 5 5 2001
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   1 472 8216-26 Control unit Automatenhet   3 Complete 230V 3AC 50Hz
  1 472 8216-25 Control unit Automatenhet   3 Complete 230V 3AC 60Hz
  1 472 8216-27 Control unit Automatenhet   3 Complete 380V 3NAC 50Hz

  2   1 472 8303-01 •Component plate •Komponentplåt   3
  3   4 725 2331-51 •Screw •Skruv M5X20
  4   4 472 7414-01 •Spacer sleeve •Distanshylla   3 Ø10/Ø6
  5   4 731 2314-01 •Nut •Mutter M5
  6   1 471 8183-01 •Seal •Tätning   3
  7   1 471 8720-01 •Grommet •Genomföring   3
  8   1 762 1209-10 •Cable gland •Kabelgenomföring   3
  9   1 471 7859-11 •Cable clamp •Avlastningsklämma   3 Lower part

 10   1 471 7859-01 •Cable clamp •Avlastningsklämma   3 Upper part
 11   2 471 8300-09 •Screw •Skruv   3 M4x80
 12   1 762 7111-10 •Connection clamp •Anslutningsklämma   3 3AC

  1 762 7106-10 •Connection clamp •Anslutningsklämma   3 4-pole 3NAC
 13   1 762 7146-90 •End support •Ändstöd   3
 14   1 762 7105-80 •Ground terminal •Jordplint   3
 15   1 487 0122-02 •Timer •Timer 1,2 60 min. 230V 50Hz

  1 471 8963-04 •Timer •Timer 1,2 60 min. 220V 60Hz
 16   2 724 1285-01 •Screw •Skruv M4x6
 17   1 471 9600-01 •Program selector •Programväljare 1,2
 18   1 471 8963-01 •Timer •Timer 1,2 15 min. 220V 50Hz

  1 471 8963-03 •Timer •Timer 1,2 15 min. 220V 60Hz
 19  RQ 767 5141-00 •Relay •Relä 1,2 230-240V 50Hz

 RQ 767 5142-00 •Relay •Relä 1,2 208-230V 60Hz
 20   2 731 2314-01 •Nut •Mutter M5
 21   2 729 5342-01 Screw Skruv B8X13
 22   1 762 8801-22 •Fuse holder •Säkringshållare 1,2
 23   1 471 9004-45 •Precision fuse •Finsäkring 1,2 1,25A
 24   1 471 8819-01 •Thermostat •Termostat 1,2 45º - 60º - 75º - 80ºC 
 25   1 471 8967-01 •Reverser •Reverserare 1,2 230V 50Hz

  1 471 8967-02 •Reverser •Reverserare 1,2 230V 60Hz
 26   1 489 0109-02 •Cable set •Ledningssats   3 Motor
 27   1 472 8309-01 •Cable set •Ledningssats   3 Reversing
 28   1 472 8173-02 •Cable set •Ledningssats   3 Control unit
 29   1 472 8305-01 •Cover •Lock   3
 30   6 725 2289-61 •Screw •Skruv M4x10





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
57

600T,TT600

Control unit - steam, edition 2
Automatenhet - ånga, utgåva 2

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

100112/2 4 5 2001
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   2 471 8300-09 Screw Skruv   3 M4x80
  2   1 487 1318-02 Nut Mutter   3 M16
  3   2 740 8106-00 Plug Plugg   3 Ø8 Black
  4   1 487 0122-02 Timer Timer 1,2 230V 50Hz

  1 487 0122-04 Timer Timer 1,2 230V 60Hz
  5   1 471 8183-02 Sealing strip Tätningslist   3
  6   1 472 8303-01 Component plate Komponentplåt   3
  7   3 489 0112-04 Collectr pipe Samlarrör   3
  8   3 472 5125-13 Shaft extender Axelfölängare   3
  9   1 471 9600-01 Program selector Programväljare 1,2

 10   1 487 0122-01 Timer Timer 1,2 230V 50Hz
  1 487 0122-03 Timer Timer 1,2 230V 60Hz

 11   1 767 5111-09 Relay Relä 1,2 208-230V  50Hz
  1 767 5112-09 Relay Relä 1,2 230-240V 50Hz

 12   1 487 1406-02 Transformer Transformator   1
 13   1 471 8720-01 Grommet Genomföring   3
 14  RQ 767 5102-09 Relay Relä 1,2 230-240V 50Hz

 RQ 767 5101-09 Relay Relä 1,2 208-230V 60Hz
 15   4 472 7414-01 Spacer sleeve Distanshylla   3 Ø10/Ø6
 16   1 767 5102-92 Contact block Kontaktblock   3 Red
 17   1 487 1225-01 Program unit Program enhet 1,2
 18   1 471 8819-01 Thermostat Termostat 1,2 45º - 60º - 75º - 80ºC 
 19   1 487 8025-12 Transformer Transformator   1
 20   1 767 5101-92 Contact block Kontaktblock   3 Green
 21   2 488 0386-12 Screw Skruv M5X12
 22   1 472 8302-02 Bracket Hållare   3
 23   1 487 1535-79 X/Y capacitor X/Y Kondensator 1,2
 24   1 487 1812-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3

  1 487 1812-02 Cable set Ledningssats   3 Without 0
 25   1 762 7110-80 Ground terminal Jordplint   3
 26   2 487 1384-04 End stop Ändstopp   3
 27   2 487 1384-01 Connection clamp Anslutningsklämma   3 2-pole

  1 487 1384-02 Connection clamp Anslutningsklämma   3 3-pole
 28   1 472 7407-01 Cover Lock   3

  1 472 8305-01 Cover Lock   3 Reversing
 29   1 487 0141-01 Cable set Ledningssats   3 Ext.control
 30   1 471 7859-11 Cable clamp Avlastningsklämma   3 Lower part
 31   1 471 7859-01 Cable clamp Avlastningsklämma   3 Upper part
 32   1 487 1435-02 Plug Plugg   3
 33   1 487 1318-10 Cable glands Kabelavlastare   3 M16 
 34   1 489 0109-06 Cable set Ledningssats   3 Fuse holder
 35   1 488 7307-04 Precision fuse Finsäkring 1,2 2,5AT

  1 471 9004-45 Precision fuse Finsäkring 1,2 1,25A





 

 

Group
Grupp

Page
Sida
59

600T,TT600

Heat Pipes, complete
Heat Pipes, komplett

WA64/NY26

Illustration
Illustration

Issue
Utgåva

Month
Månad

Year
År

101587/1 1 5 2001
Item
Pos.

Qua.
Ant.

Art.No
Art.nr

Description Benämning Info
Info

Notes
Anmärkning
  1   1 487 1818-98 Heat Pipes, complete Heat Pipes, komplett   3 Horizontal
  2   1 487 1818-96 Rear panel Bakre plåt   3
  3   1 487 1818-97 Rear panel Bakre plåt   3 Lower
  4   1 487 1818-99 Heat Pipes, complete Heat Pipes, komplett   3 Vertical





Numerical index/Nummerregister

Page
Sida

1

Art.No/Art.nr Page/Sida Art.No/Art.nr Page/Sida A
010 0064-01 7
471 1750-01 29
471 1750-01 31
471 1750-02 29
471 1750-02 31
471 1762-01 35
471 1762-02 35
471 1762-03 35
471 1762-04 35
471 1764-07 23
471 1764-07 25
471 1764-08 23
471 1764-08 25
471 1823-25 7
471 1823-25 11
471 1823-26 7
471 1823-26 11
471 1823-27 25
471 2068-48 11
471 2068-48 25
471 2273-13 37
471 7505-09 7
471 7505-09 13
471 7505-13 7
471 7505-13 13
471 7620-25 11
471 7620-90 11
471 7620-95 7
471 7620-95 11
471 7626-40 7
471 7626-40 11
471 7626-41 11
471 7626-68 11
471 7634-62 11
471 7700-07 29
471 7700-07 31
471 7700-08 33
471 7801-04 29
471 7801-04 31
471 7801-04 33
471 7851-07 23
471 7854-02 35
471 7854-02 37
471 7859-01 45
471 7859-01 47
471 7859-01 49
471 7859-01 51
471 7859-01 53
471 7859-01 55
471 7859-01 57
471 7859-11 45
471 7859-11 47
471 7859-11 49
471 7859-11 51
471 7859-11 53
471 7859-11 55
471 7859-11 57
471 7903-03 23
471 7903-03 25
471 8001-06 41
471 8149-01 15
471 8149-01 19
471 8153-01 21
471 8164-01 39
471 8171-01 49
471 8177-11 23

471 8177-12 25
471 8181-04 9
471 8181-04 11
471 8181-05 9
471 8181-05 11
471 8183-01 47
471 8183-01 49
471 8183-01 55
471 8183-02 23
471 8183-02 25
471 8183-02 45
471 8183-02 51
471 8183-02 53
471 8183-02 57
471 8184-01 37
471 8184-11 35
471 8184-11 41
471 8189-03 7
471 8191-05 7
471 8191-05 11
471 8223-01 37
471 8223-03 37
471 8223-91 37
471 8223-92 37
471 8300-09 45
471 8300-09 47
471 8300-09 49
471 8300-09 51
471 8300-09 53
471 8300-09 55
471 8300-09 57
471 8400-02 37
471 8400-06 39
471 8502-18 23
471 8502-18 25
471 8509-00 7
471 8509-00 11
471 8720-01 45
471 8720-01 47
471 8720-01 49
471 8720-01 51
471 8720-01 53
471 8720-01 55
471 8720-01 57
471 8751-01 47
471 8751-01 49
471 8751-01 51
471 8751-01 53
471 8751-25 47
471 8751-25 49
471 8751-25 51
471 8751-25 53
471 8751-51 47
471 8751-51 49
471 8751-51 51
471 8751-51 53
471 8751-75 47
471 8751-75 49
471 8751-75 51
471 8751-75 53
471 8817-01 45
471 8817-01 47
471 8817-01 49
471 8817-01 51
471 8817-01 53
471 8818-02 49

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

rt.No/Art.nr Page/Sida Art.No/Art.nr Page/Sida
71 8819-01 45
71 8819-01 47
71 8819-01 49
71 8819-01 51
71 8819-01 53
71 8819-01 55
71 8819-01 57
71 8963-01 47
71 8963-01 49
71 8963-01 55
71 8963-03 47
71 8963-03 49
71 8963-03 55
71 8963-04 47
71 8963-04 49
71 8963-04 55
71 8967-01 49
71 8967-01 55
71 8967-02 49
71 8967-02 55
71 9004-45 47
71 9004-45 49
71 9004-45 55
71 9004-45 57
71 9010-80 45
71 9010-80 51
71 9018-51 35
71 9018-51 37
71 9202-50 37
71 9550-10 45
71 9550-10 47
71 9600-01 45
71 9600-01 47
71 9600-01 49
71 9600-01 51
71 9600-01 53
71 9600-01 55
71 9600-01 57
71 9603-05 23
71 9610-11 15
71 9610-11 17
71 9610-11 19
71 9610-11 21
71 9610-14 17
71 9610-14 21
71 9726-21 29
71 9726-21 31
71 9726-22 29
71 9726-22 31
71 9726-25 29
71 9726-25 31
71 9726-26 29
71 9726-26 31
71 9800-40 35
71 9800-41 35
71 9800-42 35
71 9800-43 35
71 9800-44 35
71 9800-46 35
71 9800-50 35
71 9800-60 35
71 9800-70 35
71 9800-71 35
71 9800-73 35
71 9853-23 37
71 9853-26 37

471 9853-42 37
471 9853-52 39
471 9853-53 39
471 9853-54 39
471 9853-55 39
471 9853-62 39
471 9866-03 39
471 9866-05 47
471 9866-05 49
471 9868-01 37
471 9868-03 39
471 9869-05 37
471 9869-09 39
471 9875-01 47
471 9875-01 49
471 9875-90 47
471 9875-90 49
471 9876-01 47
471 9876-01 49
472 5125-10 53
472 5125-13 15
472 5125-13 17
472 5125-13 19
472 5125-13 21
472 5125-13 45
472 5125-13 51
472 5125-13 53
472 5125-13 57
472 5149-00 9
472 5149-01 9
472 5149-01 13
472 5149-51 13
472 5265-01 9
472 5265-01 11
472 5449-00 13
472 5449-50 13
472 5537-01 27
472 5537-08 27
472 5537-50 27
472 7307-01 23
472 7307-01 25
472 7308-01 23
472 7308-01 25
472 7309-01 7
472 7309-01 9
472 7309-01 11
472 7309-01 13
472 7310-01 7
472 7310-01 9
472 7310-01 11
472 7310-01 13
472 7311-01 7
472 7311-01 13
472 7312-02 23
472 7312-03 25
472 7312-50 25
472 7316-02 29
472 7316-02 31
472 7318-03 27
472 7321-55 7
472 7321-55 11
472 7321-56 7
472 7321-56 11
472 7321-61 7
472 7321-67 11
472 7321-71 11



Numerical index/Nummerregister

Page
Sida

2

Art.No/Art.nr Page/Sida Art.No/Art.nr Page/Sida A
472 7329-23 23
472 7329-23 25
472 7329-51 23
472 7329-51 25
472 7330-02 23
472 7331-02 27
472 7331-50 27
472 7346-02 27
472 7346-50 27
472 7350-02 29
472 7350-02 31
472 7353-03 29
472 7353-03 31
472 7367-12 7
472 7367-18 7
472 7368-01 23
472 7379-05 35
472 7379-05 37
472 7379-05 39
472 7379-05 41
472 7382-11 35
472 7382-11 37
472 7382-11 39
472 7390-01 7
472 7390-01 11
472 7390-50 11
472 7392-01 35
472 7399-49 7
472 7399-49 11
472 7399-55 7
472 7399-55 11
472 7399-56 7
472 7399-56 11
472 7399-67 11
472 7400-01 27
472 7400-50 27
472 7402-01 29
472 7402-01 31
472 7404-01 47
472 7407-01 49
472 7407-01 51
472 7407-01 57
472 7407-02 47
472 7407-02 51
472 7407-03 45
472 7408-04 7
472 7408-04 11
472 7409-02 7
472 7409-04 7
472 7409-04 11
472 7412-02 29
472 7412-02 31
472 7414-01 27
472 7414-01 45
472 7414-01 47
472 7414-01 49
472 7414-01 51
472 7414-01 53
472 7414-01 55
472 7414-01 57
472 7414-50 27
472 7431-70 47
472 7431-87 47
472 7431-88 47
472 7431-90 47
472 7433-02 35

472 7433-02 37
472 7433-02 39
472 7433-02 41
472 7437-03 27
472 7437-50 27
472 7438-03 27
472 7438-50 27
472 7439-01 35
472 7457-01 35
472 7463-02 27
472 7463-50 27
472 7468-01 37
472 7486-05 35
472 7486-06 37
472 7486-06 39
472 7505-02 7
472 7505-02 11
472 7505-50 11
472 7514-01 47
472 7514-01 49
472 8001-01 35
472 8001-01 41
472 8001-02 37
472 8001-02 39
472 8001-05 41
472 8001-10 37
472 8002-01 23
472 8005-01 23
472 8005-01 25
472 8005-50 23
472 8005-50 25
472 8012-02 27
472 8012-50 27
472 8016-01 29
472 8016-01 31
472 8017-01 35
472 8019-02 23
472 8021-01 35
472 8021-02 35
472 8029-01 7
472 8029-01 13
472 8029-50 13
472 8031-01 23
472 8031-01 25
472 8032-01 23
472 8032-01 25
472 8033-01 15
472 8033-02 15
472 8033-03 15
472 8033-08 15
472 8033-09 15
472 8033-12 17
472 8033-13 17
472 8033-18 21
472 8033-22 15
472 8033-23 15
472 8033-24 15
472 8033-25 15
472 8033-27 15
472 8033-28 15
472 8033-30 15
472 8033-32 17
472 8033-33 17
472 8033-34 17
472 8033-35 17
472 8033-37 17

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

rt.No/Art.nr Page/Sida Art.No/Art.nr Page/Sida
72 8033-38 17
72 8033-40 17
72 8033-43 19
72 8033-62 19
72 8033-63 19
72 8033-64 19
72 8033-65 19
72 8033-67 19
72 8033-68 19
72 8033-70 19
72 8033-72 21
72 8033-73 21
72 8033-74 21
72 8033-75 21
72 8033-77 21
72 8033-78 21
72 8033-80 21
72 8037-01 37
72 8040-01 35
72 8041-01 35
72 8043-01 23
72 8043-01 25
72 8043-50 23
72 8043-50 25
72 8044-01 23
72 8044-01 25
72 8044-50 23
72 8044-50 25
72 8045-01 37
72 8045-02 37
72 8048-01 37
72 8057-01 37
72 8057-02 37
72 8058-01 37
72 8059-01 37
72 8059-02 37
72 8060-01 45
72 8061-01 9
72 8061-01 13
72 8064-01 27
72 8064-01 33
72 8064-50 27
72 8064-50 33
72 8065-01 27
72 8065-01 33
72 8065-50 27
72 8065-50 33
72 8066-01 27
72 8066-50 27
72 8071-01 27
72 8071-50 27
72 8073-01 37
72 8075-01 27
72 8075-50 27
72 8090-03 9
72 8090-04 9
72 8090-04 11
72 8090-51 11
72 8091-01 9
72 8092-01 9
72 8094-01 37
72 8097-55 7
72 8097-55 13
72 8097-56 7
72 8097-56 13
72 8097-61 7

472 8097-61 13
472 8097-67 13
472 8097-99 27
472 8099-01 9
472 8099-01 11
472 8099-02 9
472 8099-02 13
472 8099-50 13
472 8099-51 11
472 8100-01 7
472 8100-03 7
472 8100-05 7
472 8100-05 13
472 8100-06 7
472 8100-50 7
472 8100-51 7
472 8100-51 13
472 8100-62 7
472 8100-62 13
472 8100-63 13
472 8100-64 7
472 8100-64 13
472 8100-67 13
472 8117-01 33
472 8117-50 33
472 8119-01 7
472 8123-01 7
472 8123-02 11
472 8149-01 17
472 8149-01 21
472 8153-01 7
472 8153-01 15
472 8153-01 17
472 8153-01 19
472 8155-01 29
472 8155-01 31
472 8158-01 35
472 8160-01 35
472 8166-01 47
472 8166-01 49
472 8171-01 47
472 8173-02 55
472 8194-01 31
472 8196-01 31
472 8200-01 17
472 8200-01 21
472 8202-01 31
472 8216-25 55
472 8216-26 55
472 8216-27 55
472 8216-70 49
472 8216-87 49
472 8216-88 49
472 8216-90 49
472 8224-01 17
472 8224-01 21
472 8236-01 41
472 8238-01 41
472 8241-01 41
472 8242-01 41
472 8243-01 41
472 8268-01 41
472 8268-50 41
472 8274-01 35
472 8275-01 35
472 8277-01 23



Numerical index/Nummerregister

Page
Sida

3

Art.No/Art.nr Page/Sida Art.No/Art.nr Page/Sida A
472 8302-02 45
472 8302-02 51
472 8302-02 53
472 8302-02 57
472 8303-01 49
472 8303-01 51
472 8303-01 53
472 8303-01 55
472 8303-01 57
472 8305-01 53
472 8305-01 55
472 8305-01 57
472 8309-01 49
472 8309-01 55
472 8325-01 17
472 8325-01 21
472 8346-01 41
472 8348-01 41
472 8348-02 43
472 8348-51 43
472 8355-01 41
472 8355-01 43
472 8355-50 43
472 8366-01 43
472 8366-50 43
472 8367-01 43
472 8368-01 43
472 8368-50 43
472 8370-01 41
472 8371-01 43
472 8371-50 43
472 8375-01 43
472 8381-01 41
472 8382-01 41
472 8386-01 41
472 8389-01 41
472 8534-11 15
472 8534-11 17
472 8534-11 19
472 8534-11 21
472 8536-01 7
472 8536-01 11
472 8536-01 25
472 9764-01 7
472 9764-01 23
487 0011-01 23
487 0011-01 25
487 0033-01 13
487 0033-01 27
487 0033-50 13
487 0033-50 27
487 0034-01 13
487 0034-50 13
487 0036-01 9
487 0036-11 9
487 0036-62 9
487 0036-99 9
487 0038-02 9
487 0038-02 13
487 0038-51 13
487 0047-01 15
487 0047-02 15
487 0047-03 15
487 0047-04 15
487 0047-05 15
487 0047-06 15

487 0047-07 15
487 0047-08 15
487 0047-09 15
487 0047-11 17
487 0047-12 17
487 0047-13 17
487 0047-14 17
487 0047-16 17
487 0047-17 17
487 0047-18 17
487 0047-22 15
487 0047-23 15
487 0047-24 15
487 0047-25 15
487 0047-26 15
487 0047-27 15
487 0047-28 15
487 0047-30 15
487 0047-32 17
487 0047-33 17
487 0047-34 17
487 0047-35 17
487 0047-37 17
487 0047-38 17
487 0047-40 17
487 0047-41 19
487 0047-42 19
487 0047-43 19
487 0047-44 19
487 0047-48 19
487 0047-49 19
487 0047-53 21
487 0047-62 19
487 0047-63 19
487 0047-64 19
487 0047-65 19
487 0047-67 19
487 0047-68 19
487 0047-70 19
487 0047-72 21
487 0047-73 21
487 0047-74 21
487 0047-75 21
487 0047-77 21
487 0047-78 21
487 0047-80 21
487 0049-20 11
487 0056-01 15
487 0056-02 15
487 0056-03 15
487 0056-04 15
487 0056-05 15
487 0056-06 15
487 0056-07 15
487 0056-08 15
487 0056-09 15
487 0056-10 15
487 0056-11 17
487 0056-12 15
487 0056-13 17
487 0056-14 15
487 0056-15 17
487 0056-16 17
487 0056-17 17
487 0056-18 17
487 0056-19 17

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

rt.No/Art.nr Page/Sida Art.No/Art.nr Page/Sida
87 0056-20 17
87 0056-21 15
87 0056-22 15
87 0056-42 19
87 0056-43 19
87 0056-44 19
87 0056-45 19
87 0056-48 19
87 0056-53 21
87 0056-54 19
87 0056-55 21
87 0056-56 21
87 0056-57 21
87 0056-58 21
87 0056-59 21
87 0056-64 21
87 0067-02 39
87 0067-03 39
87 0067-06 39
87 0067-08 39
87 0067-09 39
87 0067-10 39
87 0067-11 39
87 0067-12 39
87 0067-13 39
87 0067-14 39
87 0068-10 39
87 0068-11 39
87 0068-24 39
87 0068-28 39
87 0076-01 13
87 0076-02 9
87 0076-02 11
87 0076-03 13
87 0076-04 9
87 0076-04 11
87 0076-11 13
87 0076-12 9
87 0076-12 11
87 0076-13 9
87 0076-13 13
87 0076-14 9
87 0076-14 11
87 0076-15 9
87 0076-15 13
87 0076-16 9
87 0076-16 11
87 0076-17 9
87 0076-17 13
87 0076-63 9
87 0076-63 11
87 0076-67 9
87 0076-67 13
87 0076-77 9
87 0076-77 11
87 0084-00 25
87 0098-12 23
87 0098-13 23
87 0101-30 27
87 0101-33 25
87 0101-35 25
87 0101-53 25
87 0101-55 25
87 0102-03 23
87 0102-03 25
87 0103-03 23

487 0103-03 25
487 0104-04 39
487 0104-11 37
487 0104-11 39
487 0104-13 39
487 0107-00 27
487 0107-10 13
487 0108-02 33
487 0108-03 33
487 0109-02 33
487 0109-04 33
487 0109-08 33
487 0109-10 33
487 0109-11 33
487 0109-14 33
487 0109-15 33
487 0109-20 33
487 0109-22 33
487 0109-23 33
487 0109-24 33
487 0109-25 33
487 0109-33 23
487 0109-33 25
487 0109-33* 29
487 0109-33 31
487 0109-33 33
487 0109-39 33
487 0109-40 27
487 0109-46 23
487 0109-48 33
487 0109-50 33
487 0109-51 33
487 0109-52 33
487 0109-53 33
487 0109-54 33
487 0109-55 33
487 0109-56 33
487 0109-58 33
487 0109-60 33
487 0120-02 25
487 0122-01 45
487 0122-01 51
487 0122-01 53
487 0122-01 57
487 0122-02 45
487 0122-02 47
487 0122-02 49
487 0122-02 51
487 0122-02 53
487 0122-02 55
487 0122-02 57
487 0122-03 45
487 0122-03 51
487 0122-03 53
487 0122-03 57
487 0122-04 45
487 0122-04 51
487 0122-04 53
487 0122-04 57
487 0123-01 39
487 0141-01 45
487 0141-01 51
487 0141-01 53
487 0141-01 57
487 0144-04 41
487 0144-07 41



Numerical index/Nummerregister

Page
Sida

4

Art.No/Art.nr Page/Sida Art.No/Art.nr Page/Sida A
487 0144-10 41
487 0154-10 45
487 0154-11 45
487 0191-30 35
487 1074-02 7
487 1074-02 11
487 1204-02 35
487 1204-03 35
487 1204-05 35
487 1209-01 9
487 1209-03 9
487 1209-11 9
487 1209-17 7
487 1209-17 11
487 1212-12 7
487 1212-12 11
487 1225-01 45
487 1225-01 51
487 1225-01 53
487 1225-01 57
487 1230-00 7
487 1230-00 11
487 1318-02 45
487 1318-02 51
487 1318-02 53
487 1318-02 57
487 1318-10 45
487 1318-10 51
487 1318-10 53
487 1318-10 57
487 1335-01 27
487 1369-01 39
487 1384-01 45
487 1384-01 51
487 1384-01 53
487 1384-01 57
487 1384-02 45
487 1384-02 51
487 1384-02 57
487 1384-04 45
487 1384-04 51
487 1384-04 53
487 1384-04 57
487 1385-09 45
487 1391-01 39
487 1406-02 51
487 1406-02 57
487 1435-02 51
487 1435-02 53
487 1435-02 57
487 1437-03 39
487 1437-04 39
487 1437-79 39
487 1437-80 39
487 1437-81 39
487 1437-85 39
487 1437-86 39
487 1437-96 39
487 1437-97 39
487 1437-98 39
487 1437-99 39
487 1438-01 39
487 1533-93 39
487 1535-04 27
487 1535-67 45
487 1535-68 45

487 1535-79 45
487 1535-79 51
487 1535-79 53
487 1535-79 57
487 1541-70 43
487 1541-81 43
487 1541-85 43
487 1541-86 43
487 1541-87 43
487 1541-88 43
487 1542-50 43
487 1701-37 39
487 1764-85 39
487 1812-01 45
487 1812-01 51
487 1812-01 53
487 1812-01 57
487 1812-02 45
487 1812-02 51
487 1812-02 57
487 1818-96 59
487 1818-97 59
487 1818-98 59
487 1818-99 59
487 1875-09 43
487 1975-08 43
487 1975-10 43
487 2190-61 7
487 2192-63 11
487 2193-63 13
487 2198-63 11
487 2219-62 9
487 3390-03 45
487 3390-03 47
487 3390-03 51
487 3390-03 53
487 7011-02 9
487 7057-42 45
487 8025-12 57
488 0118-65 41
488 0384-14 53
488 0386-12 45
488 0386-12 51
488 0386-12 57
488 0478-12 41
488 5281-09 45
488 7307-04 45
488 7307-04 57
489 0109-02 47
489 0109-02 49
489 0109-02 55
489 0109-06 45
489 0109-06 57
489 0112-04 15
489 0112-04 17
489 0112-04 19
489 0112-04 21
489 0112-04 45
489 0112-04 51
489 0112-04 57
489 0115-08 23
489 0115-08 33
489 0115-10 33
489 0115-13 29
489 0115-13 31
489 0115-13 33

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

rt.No/Art.nr Page/Sida Art.No/Art.nr Page/Sida
89 0156-01 41
89 0156-02 41
89 0159-00 43
89 0159-02 43
89 0159-03 43
89 0159-04 43
89 0159-05 43
20 1365-50 7
22 7824-22 7
22 7824-22 11
22 7829-22 7
22 7829-22 11
22 7858-61 7
22 7858-61 9
22 7858-61 11
22 7858-61 13
22 7858-67 11
23 1289-01 43
24 1222-01 15
24 1222-01 17
24 1222-01 19
24 1222-01 21
24 1227-01 7
24 1228-01 23
24 1283-01 47
24 1283-01 49
24 1285-01 47
24 1285-01 49
24 1285-01 55
24 1329-61 7
25 2289-61 47
25 2289-61 49
25 2289-61 55
25 2323-51 37
25 2327-61 35
25 2327-61 37
25 2327-61 41
25 2331-51 47
25 2331-51 49
25 2331-51 55
25 2364-01 29
25 2364-61 31
25 2364-61 41
25 2368-51 23
25 2368-51 35
25 2368-51 37
25 2449-51 29
25 2449-51 31
25 2449-51 41
25 2453-51 29
25 2453-51 31
25 2455-51 31
27 6511-01 27
28 8289-01 15
28 8289-01 17
28 8289-01 19
28 8289-01 21
29 5279-01 37
29 5340-01 35
29 5342-01 7
29 5342-01 9
29 5342-01 23
29 5342-01 37
29 5342-01 47
29 5342-01 55
29 5460-01 41

729 9332-81 9
729 9342-81 23
729 9342-81 37
729 9410-81 7
729 9410-81 35
729 9410-81 37
731 1232-01 27
731 2310-01 23
731 2310-01 37
731 2314-01 47
731 2314-01 49
731 2314-01 55
731 2318-01 29
731 2318-01 31
731 2318-01 41
731 2322-01 29
731 2322-01 31
732 2114-01 43
733 1116-41 41
734 1164-31 41
734 1164-41 29
734 1164-41 31
735 1136-01 43
735 1153-01 23
735 3114-00 43
735 3114-07 43
735 3115-21 29
735 3115-21 31
735 3117-00 23
735 3117-00 29
735 3117-00 31
735 3117-00 33
735 3117-07 23
735 3117-07 33
735 3118-07 33
735 3120-00 33
735 3121-01 23
735 3121-01 25
735 3121-07 23
735 3121-07 25
735 3126-00 23
735 3126-07 23
735 3133-07 33
735 3133-11 29
735 3133-11 31
735 3133-11 33
738 2102-04 33
738 2201-19 29
738 2201-19 31
738 2202-19 23
738 2202-19 29
738 2202-19 31
738 2202-19 33
740 8106-00 57
762 1137-10 39
762 1168-00 43
762 1191-10 37
762 1191-10 39
762 1191-10 41
762 1209-10 35
762 1209-10 47
762 1209-10 49
762 1209-10 55
762 1212-10 39
762 1212-10 45
762 1212-10 51



Numerical index/Nummerregister

Page
Sida

5

Art.No/Art.nr Page/Sida Art.No/Art.nr Page/Sida A
762 7103-10 47
762 7105-80 47
762 7105-80 49
762 7105-80 55
762 7106-10 47
762 7106-10 49
762 7106-10 55
762 7110-80 45
762 7110-80 51
762 7110-80 53
762 7110-80 57
762 7111-10 49
762 7111-10 55
762 7114-10 47
762 7114-10 49
762 7146-90 47
762 7146-90 49
762 7146-90 55
762 7201-55 39
762 8221-91 45
762 8801-22 47
762 8801-22 49
762 8801-22 55
763 1001-01 15
763 1001-01 17
763 1001-01 19
763 1001-01 21
763 1003-01 15
763 1003-01 17
763 1003-01 19
763 1003-01 21
763 1804-01 15
763 1804-01 17
763 1804-01 19
763 1804-01 21
763 1806-01 15
763 1806-01 17
763 1806-01 19
763 1806-01 21
767 5101-09 45
767 5101-09 51
767 5101-09 57
767 5101-66 45
767 5101-92 45
767 5101-92 51
767 5101-92 53
767 5101-92 57
767 5102-09 45
767 5102-09 51
767 5102-09 53
767 5102-09 57
767 5102-66 45
767 5102-92 45
767 5102-92 51
767 5102-92 53
767 5102-92 57
767 5111-09 45
767 5111-09 51
767 5111-09 57
767 5112-09 45
767 5112-09 51
767 5112-09 53
767 5112-09 57
767 5141-00 47
767 5141-00 49
767 5141-00 55

767 5142-00 47
767 5142-00 49
767 5142-00 55
767 5342-01 49
rt.No/Art.nr Page/Sida Art.No/Art.nr Page/Sida







ELECTROLUX LAUNDRY SYSTEMS DENMARK A/S
DK-5690 Tommerup, Denmark. Telephone +45 63 76 20 00. Telefax +45 63 76 22 00

Internet: www.electrolux-wascator.com E-mail: els.info@electrolux.dk


